

29-May-2024

ATTN: MR. VINCE TEMPONGKO 6 FLAMINGO DRIVE VICTORIA VALLEY SUBDDIVISION, MAYAMOT ANTIPOLO CITY MAYAMOT ANTIPOLO CITY

TEL: 0917-849-8364

Sir/ Madam,

This is to bill you on the service job done to your unit for the month of FEBRUARY 2022. Details of the charges are stated below and a copy of the Service Job Report is attached for your references:

DATE ATTENDED	SJR#	QUANTITY/MODEL	SERVICE JOB DONE	AMOUNT
16-Jun-22	HO-00113422	(1) KLG-IF70-2C1M (FAMILY ROOM)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	36,150.00
18-Jan-23	HO-00138727	(1) KLG-IF70-2C1M (FAMILY ROOM)	OUTDOOR BRACKET	5,500.00
03-Jul-23	HO-00161085	(1) KLG-IF70-2C1M (FAMILY ROOM)	INSTALLATION OUTDOOR UNIT, BRACKET AND BREAKER	1,490.00
28-Nov-23	HO-00179806	(1) KLG-IF70-2C1M (FAMILY ROOM)	DISMANTLING INDOOR AND LAY OUT ADDITIONAL COPPER TUBE	6,900.00
12-Dec-23	HO-00181462	(1) KLG-IF70-2C1M (FAMILY ROOM)	RELOCATE INDOOR	600.00
16-Jun-22	HO-00113417	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	30,850.0
18-Jan-23	HO-00138722	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	OUTDOOR BRACKET	5,000.0
06-Feb-23	HO-00140471	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	5,000.0
09-Mar-23	HO-00143724	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	LAY OUT SUPPLY WIRE	1,700.0
16-Jun-22	HO-00113419	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	31,750.0
18-Jan-23	HO-00138724	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	OUTDOOR BRACKET	5,000.0
06-Feb-23	HO-00140472	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	5,400.0
09-Mar-23	HO-00143725	(1) KLG-IF40-3D1M (L/D/K)	LAY OUT SUPPLY WIRE	2,050.0
16-Jun-22	HO-00113431	(1) KSM-IW25-6H1M (MASTER BEDROOM	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	24,700.0
06-Feb-23	HO-00140473	(1) KSM-IW25-6H1M (MASTER BEDROOM	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	6,000.0
09-Mar-23	HO-00143910	(1) KSM-IW25-6H1M (MASTER BEDROOM	LAY OUT SUPPLY WIRE	2,200.0
16-Jun-22	HO-00113429	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 3)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	21,350.0
03-Jul-23	HO-00161091	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 3)	INSTALLATION INDOOR AND OUTDOOR UNIT	1,420.0
16-Jun-22	HO-00113428	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 2)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	16,500.0
14-Jul-22	HO-00113426	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 2)	LAY OUT PVC PIPE	300.0
03-Jul-23	HO-00161090	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 3)	INSTALLATION INDOOR AND OUTDOOR UNIT	1,420.0
16-Jun-22	HO-00113427	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 1)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	20,400.0
14-Feb-23	HO-00141446	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 1)	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	2,450.0
03-Jul-23	HO-00161089	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (BEDROOM 1)	INSTALLATION INDOOR AND OUTDOOR UNIT	1,420.0
06-Jun-24	HO-00111631	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M ( GUEST ROOM)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	12,900.0
18-Jun-24	HO-00113426	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M ( GUEST ROOM)	INSTALL DOUBLE INSULATION	1,400.0
14-Feb-23	HO-00141442	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M ( GUEST ROOM)	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	2,450.0
03-Jul-23	HO-00161088	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M (GUEST ROOM)	INSTALLATION OF BREAKER	1,000.0
11-Jul-23	HO-00162537	(1) KSM-IW15-6H1M ( GUEST ROOM)	REPLACEMENT OF COPPER TUBE  AND INSTALL	2,450.0
06-Jun-24	HO-00111629	(1) KSM-IW20-6H1M ( AUDIO ROOM)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	14,600.0
14-Feb-23	HO-00141443	(1) KSM-IW20-6H1M ( AUDIO ROOM)	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	2,450.0
03-Jul-23	HO-00161086	(1) KSM-IW20-6H1M ( AUDIO ROOM)	INSTALLATION INDOOR AND OUTDOOR UNIT	1,420.0
06-Jun-24	HO-00113425	(1) KSM-IW20-6H1M ( AUDIO ROOM)	LAY OUT OF COPPER TUBE	11,550.0
14-Feb-23	HO-00141444	(1) KSM-IW20-6H1M ( AUDIO ROOM)	ADDITIONAL LAY OUT COPPER TUBE	1,400.0
03-Jul-23	HO-00161087	(1) KSM-IW20-6H1M ( AUDIO ROOM)	INSTALLATION INDOOR AND OUTDOOR UNIT	1,420.0
	TOTAL			288,590.0
	LESS: DOWNPAYM	ENT		(126,735.0
		N INSTALLATION		(14,429.5
lin Philippines In	TO,TALCAMOUNT D	IIE		147,425.5

Kolin Philippines Into, TAICAMOUNT DUE

Plant and Head Office: Blk 3 Lt 5 Main Drive, FCIE Compound, Brgy, Langkaan I, Dasmariñas, Cavite
Tel.: (632) 8749-2118
Fax (046) 402-0793

Operation Office: 1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City
Tel.: (632) 8851-2711, 12 or 15
Fax: (632) 8852-2170
Sales Dept. Fax: (632) 8852-4791





For any clarifications please feel free to call the Undersigned at the telephone number 8852-6473

Note: If check payment, please prepare check payable to Kolin Philippines International Inc.

Account #: BDO - KALAYAAN 011808000428

**Note:** In case thru Bank Deposit under BDO Account, kindly inidicate SJR# for your Bank Reference in the deposit slip and Fax to **(632) 8852-6473** or E-mail to: **kmi\_asst@kolinphil.com.ph** 

KMI - Supervisor

Prepared by:

Janellen S. Lim
KMI - Assisitant

Received by:

Signature over printed name



VOLI	1854 Sta.		dalupe Nuevo		SERVICE JOB REPOI				
KOII	Tel. No. 88 Website: v	852-68 www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-8° .com.ph	118982 / E	mail: service@	kolinphii.con	n.pn	No. Previous SJR No	
Customer	trants Agents							Date	06-16-2002
ddress	amingo Dinire, N	Actoria Val	ley Subd.,	Brgy De	ia Paz, CH	YOFAN	IPOLO, Ro	Start Time	OF LEG pm
								End Time	0L:21 pm
el. No.								Relayed by	
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	
Contact Person		Mobile No.	927-78410	99	Tel. No.			Job Class	
Model	F <b>20</b> 2C 184				Call Origin			Job Type	
<b>对关于1000年,其间提出</b>	EY ROOM		S/N (O)		Joan Ongin		X		
Dealer			DOP			Permit?  Notes:	Parking?□	Appointment?	O.R.?   Ladder?
				For Insta	lation	Notes.		DO: "WAIT FO	R ADVISE* NOTE: BE
nstaller 1 WAS I	YAW PONG ILA	<b>国际企业的主席,和国际股票</b>	Complaint	ORANI	OUTDOO		CV		(4/93/9/99
		Before	After		No. of Visit			Tentative Scheo	MERICOEL
lode Setting (Cool)		<b>\</b>				1 100000 1 1000000000000000000000000000	Fino	dings	
VAC Setting Temp(16		1					and the second		
SAC/PAC   Setting Ter	np (17 <sup>0</sup> )		THE WALL	1 1000	udu in <b>h</b> o	i Indol s	it und at	255038 3500g	ma till det i
Discharge Temperatur	e (High)		, X					. mutaiqta	re that the
ntake Temperature (H	igh)			Dert, n	lukuya.	ao nay	Recomm	nendation	Sen 1944
Ampere			A mining a				(4)		
NAC   Wattage (Invert	er)			17					
/oltage							La		ana sal-sala
SAC/PAC   Pressure				1			generalis cum generalis		
Part Code			Desc	cription	alt alejeye	HILL HEALTH	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		61 7	14th	1/8	< 3/8		W 17	400	7 19.000
		1 60	ממג	100	p) pro-	401	02 m	NO !	2,400
		Shoko	Way in	TAP	$\cdot \setminus \setminus$		VINE.		
		(1 Augus	/ p		and may	nt mice y	Window 10	fact time sen	
	1   19/	Many			a Barra Berleik			and and the state	19 RH 1 - 12 38 19
			172Emma	3111	V	7/	10	L (C) Es	Q1 150
		olaja Paul	Mula		MA A	5/	17	2050	La Cardon
			The State		LIXES	7 \	17		100000
VIZIVI)	DAKEL	5.1/							On the property of the second
17/1	4/20/	rory					+\-		
( P):									
OATE:		·		Nedan	00.00				
SRUD	The state of the state of	1/111	W.L	4	MARCE			Labor	1 14,00
Repair Done -	11116	my -	out	To me	1.11/1/16		my	Handling	
	1641	out.	PUC	1	AINA	111	44	Others	I have
Repair Code								Total	34,150
Date Attended	June 21	num.	Date Finis	hed	JAM	20,2	074	Amount Paid	
Time Attended	(1.70) i	bes all again	Time Finis	shed	40	Pier		Balance	36,150
This serves as temporary r	eceipt when properly t	filled up by auth	norized represe	entative.	Check No.			Bank / Branch	1 to collection
This serves as temporary r		By signing b	elow, I allow K	PII to collec			l information as	necessary to avail of s	service & fully understood that n
Serviced by:		, digg			i, diore a proces		D		
huselle, i et suite i .	NIDM9	personal info	ormation shall t ee to the above	be used in a e repair cha	accordance w/ P arges incurred/to	hilippine Data	Privacy Act & it	s implementing rules &	regulations.
Serviced by:	pupali	personal info	ormation shall to ee to the above unit in good w	be used in a e repair cha	accordance w/ P arges incurred/to	hilippine Data beincurred to	Privacy Act & it	s implementing rules &	regulations,

koli	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8 Website:	ippines Intern Rita St 852-686 www.kolinphil	dalupe Nuevo, Ma bile: 0917-81189	akati City 82 / Email: service@	kolinphil.com	n.ph	No.	OB REPORT
Customer	- Wobelle.	WWW.Nomiprin	.com.pn				Previous SJR No.	O-00138727
Address								D-00130833
	ongko, Vince						End Time	1-18-2023
Tel. No.	amingo Drive, \	<del>/ictoria Val</del>	<del>ley Subd., Brg</del>	y. Dela Paz, CIT	Y OF ANT	IPOLO, Riz	. 0	9:16 am
al		- V					Relayed by	9:39 am
Mobile No.							Warranty Type	-SRVEY-DELA CF
O Die G	9670348/ 0919	Mobile No. 6398143		Tel. No.			Job Class	
7 11 64 10	ARRYL	01	910-6398143	Call Origin	19-63984	43	Job Type	AB
S/N (I) KLG-I	F70-2C1M		S/N (O)		Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□ <sub>E</sub>	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer FAMIL	YROOM		DOP	CORRECTION	Notes: OF MODE			
Installer			Complaint				TALAVERA IN	STALLATION OF O
		Before	After	No. of Visit			Tentative Sched	ET ONLY
Mode Setting (Cool)			1 (31.1	(IOMANGANA)	* Antion	Fine	dings	4/20/2022
WAC Setting Temp(16 <sup>0</sup>	C-RE)/(10-ME)		C 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	ALLE TO A TOTAL TO	HOUDH		0	112012023
SAC/PAC   Setting Tem	p (17 <sup>0</sup> )	A SE VER	10072-128 g a	salario Sista	- 1984 PZ	r van Gr	elaga e tota	HO HIT THE
Discharge Temperature	(High)						The office of the	Section 1
ntake Temperature (Hig	gh)		To the	a la la seguita	1000000	Recomn	nendation	No. of the second
Ampere				the	Mou	atame.	nuttes	wall books
WAC   Wattage (Inverte	r)			7/1-	you	n sweet	Optowe	Word Comments
/oltage					3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -			
SAC/PAC   Pressure			2月15日日	0 13 2 1 3	14-10 A	Lines Still	geral hi-liga	pri nel e
Part Code	stray see a	1000	Description	on the sine	501 - 10101	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		8	CLEA!	RED \$23		1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100	nutine sage	
SR No.	FMB. (	suffac	or wall	Bracki	×		Labor	5,500
Panair Dana	MOUNT	WR 06	A BOR W	all sort		趣的	Handling	
Repair Done	ton a	HIPPING	ton	hewcation	0#		Others	
Repair Code	C. TUBE	11 -			wer	paint"	Total	J. 500
Date Attended	JAN 20,1		Date Finished	()AN	20,2	23	Amount Paid .	1
ime Attended	10:00 Am		Time Finished	Mia			Balance	1.00
This serves as temporary rec		led up by autho	ing o	100	1		Bank / Branch	on collection
Serviced by:		By signing be	low, I allow KPII to d	collect, store & process	my personal i	information as r	lecessary to avail of ser	vice & full understood that
1	2						implementing rules & re	
talavera 1	nerima	I licieny agre	e to the above repa	ir charges incurred/to b	peincurred to r	ny unit and to tr	ne terms and conditions	stated at the back, and that
talavera 1	nepina		unit in good working			ny unit and to tr	ne terms and conditions	stated aturne back, and tha

GI. 140 0002-0000 / 1410	Philippir lalupe Nuevo, Makati City obile: 0917-811-8982 / Em	ail: service@koling	ohil.com.ph					No.	0-0016	1085 /
Vebsite: www.kolinphil.c	com.ph	philippines						Previous SJR No.	0.00160110	
Customer	ipongko, Minne							Date	2.09.9093	
Address 6	Flamingo Drive, N	Actoria Valle	y Buhd., I	argy Dele	Paz CIT	OF ANTIP	OLO Riz	Start Time	8:31 am	
<u>. 1</u>	T				1			End Time	98 am	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.	0920-9670	348/0919-	3308143		Monitorin	g-Luls/E
Contact Person	DARRYL	Mobile No.	0.870812	173	Tel. No.	10-6306143		Warranty Type		T T
Warranty Code					Room Size			Job Class	ST	LVL
Model KLC	LIFF0-2C1M			1	Call Origin			Job Type	b	
S/N (I)	MLY ROOM		S/N (0)	OR COR	RECEION	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer 7	92109 - 114	72	DOP P	200 210	9-1148	Notes		LODEZ, EDEB	ETAH AT	iosi oe oso
Installer	And the state of t		Complain	ar landalla	e de la companya de			UNIT ONLY - BI		
Location	III V TUNANA	Before	After	ASS. AL SANDARDO	ioca i			TOVICE CONTE		
Mode Setting (Cool	MILY ROOM ))				No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
WAC   Setting Temp	p(16°C-RE)/(10/12-MI	E)				ACRE	Findi	ngs	1/06/2023	
SAC/PAC   Setting	Temp (17°)									
Discharge Tempera	ature (High)									
Intake Temperature	(High)									
Ampere							Recomme	endation		
Wattage (Inverter)										
Voltage						tou 1	रा ५ कि भी न	from		
SAC/PAC   Pressur	re (PSI)									
			Dor	1						
· Part Co	ode		Des	scription			Qtv	Unit Price	Ar	nount
· Part Co	ode	1. Br	catur	scription	Lo Amy	>	Qty	Unit Price		nount
- Part Co	ode .	d BL	iatin			30	Qty		7 100	9
· Part Co	ide f		iatin				1	1009		9
· Part Co	ide f		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
· Part Co	ide f		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
· Part Co	ide		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
Part Co	ide		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
• Part Co	ide		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
Part Co	ide		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
Part Co	ATEDO		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
Part Co	ATTOMO		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
I COMP	ATTOMO		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
Part Co	ATIONO		iatin				1	1009	7 100	9
I COMP	A TAGO		iatin				1	1009	D 100	0 70
TATE SR No.	A TUNATURATION OF THE STATE OF	h	iatin			·	1	1000 70	7 100	0 70
DATE TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	ATTOM	h	tating 5	Z mm		D WOV	177	Labor	D 100	0 70
TATE SR No.	ATTOM	h on au	leloor Par	Carlin Charles	× - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - / -	D WOV	1 A FY	Labor Handling	D 100	0 70
SR No. Repair Done	A TICHON M Stallation	h on an	leloor Par	CAN'T A	× '''  - (1"  + (1)	tot y	1 A FY	Labor Handling Others	D 100	0 70
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code	A TICHON M Stallation	m Com	Holoar War Lun	CAIRLE (ACT W Med	x the transfer of the post of	y mov	TOWN TOWN TO WITH 19	Labor Handling Others	D 100	0 70
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended	A TICHON M Stallation	n Corr	Lature  Date Finish  Time Finish	CAIRI- CAIRI- CAIRI- CAIRI- CAIRI- Mandal	x the transfer of the post of	y mov	The state of the officers of t	Labor Handling Others Idial Amount Paid Balance	Ref. #	0 10 0 1490
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempo	Installation will you do A	h Corry	Cature  D J  Felloa  Var  Date Finish  Time Finish  Time Finish	CAIRIT Med hed sentative.	P Stair  Out  Check No.	y wow con tot y u. ?	A FA	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Pald Balance Bank / Branch	Ref. #	0-112422 0-12422
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempo Serviced by:	M Stallation  Myallation  Myal	ON DU POLO DOLLA POLO	Date Finish Time Finishorized representation, I authorized representation, I authorized revailing services availing services.	Common Co	P Shair  Check No.  Isent to Kolin Ped by Data Private And Private	7 YKOV 10 YOU YOU YOU YOU YOU ACTOR  Thillippines Internacy Act of 2912	THE TIME AND	Labor Handling Others Abtal Amount Pald Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, stellcable laws and regula	Rcf- #	0 70 0 1490 colud- my personal
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempo	Installation will you do A	ON DU POLO DOLLA POLO	Date Finish Time Finish ravailing series to the abovurnit in good w	Aught Management of the Manage	P Shalt  Check No.  Issent to Kolin Ped by Data Prives incurred/to	WOV  WOY  WOY  WOY  WOY  WOY  WOY  WOY	THE TIME AND	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Pald Balance Bank / Branch	Rcf- #	0 70 0 1490 colud- my personal

1854 Sta. Rita St., Gi Tel. No.: 8852-6868 /	n Philippin adalupe Nuevo, Makati City Mobile: 0917-811-8982 / Ema	l: service@kollr					No.	HO-0017980
Website: www.kolinph	iii.com.pn	illippines					Previous SJR	
Address	Tempongko, Vino						Date	11-28-2023
Address	, 6 Hamingo Driv	e, Victoria	Valley Sub	d., Brgy. I	Mayamot,	CITY OF ANTIPO	LO, Start. Time	02:23 pm
Talanhana N							End Time	02:27 pm
Telephone No.				Mobile No.	0920-	9670348/ 0919-63	9814 Relayed by	Mac Mac
Contact Person	AR. DARRYL	Mobile No	. 0919-639	8143	Tel. No.	0919-6398143	Warranty Type	c 4/
Warranty Code					Room Size	A Company	Job Class	INST LVL
Model	KLG-IF70-2C1M				Call Origin	lo	Job Type	FD
S/N (I)	17192109-11472		S/N (O)	172021	09-11480	Permit? Parking	? Appointment?	O.R.? Ladder?
Dealer	KM		DOP	02/07/2	023	Notes VILLAFUE	RTE BRING 1M	COPPER TUBE, MAPI
Installer	Richard Talavera		Complaint	For Inst	allation	AERO TAI	PE ELECTRICAL	V. STICKLESS TAPE. TAPE Dismante inde
Location	FAMILY ROOM	' Before	After			unit only 7	TO SKED WITOMOTON	pper tuba Need copper III SAMA NYO SI Valle
Mode Setting (Co	ol)				No. of Visit	2nd Action	Tentative Sche	
WAC   Setting Ten	np(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)						Findings	
SAC/PAC   Setting	7 Temp (17°)	Parlay		3)				
Discharge Temper	rature (High)							
ntake Temperatur	e (High)							
Ampere						Reco	mmendation	
Vattage (Inverter)			•			, Keco	mendation	
/oltage								
SAC/PAC   Pressu	ire (PSI)							
Part Co	ode		Descr	ription		Qty	Unit Price	
	White Whick	USS	huc !				/ Childrings	Amount
	mai	9 6as	blo	w ·	tordi			
	le C	tube		14 ×	1/2	(Hr	1 600	1 2406
					Fig.		7 000	7,700
	151 SERR WER 4.1							
				Describer & Statement				
		a section		1 1999	** 30 3 d 1 (			
			- N	177	70 )_			
				1//	7/14			
	AND SECTION OF SECTION	(IV)		7.50				
P.No.		211 (V) (		MA	M Uh	.47		
R No.	WAY D	naton	9 1	6	30 M	1c1- tube	Labor	1) 4, 500
epair Done	At wan	Dno	SSIME	te.	11.19	Darcin	Handling	
					11/40	A Parimo	Others	
pair Code			The Prince		13	A 1/21	Total	1 6,000
te Attended	11-30-23		ate Finished		11-3	0	Amount Paid	7 0 1000
ne Attended	12:24	T HAIT T	ime Finished		3.00	K/M	Balance	1 6,000
s serves as tempora	ary receipt when properly fills	d up by author	ized representa	ative. Ch	neck No.		Bank / Branch	to collection
rviced by: Garry I	Viundoy, Neil VillafuereB	signing below	, I authorize or			pines International, Inc. a		pre and process my personal vitions.
llatuerte			the above replin good workin		curred/to be in	nourred to my unit and to	pplicable laws and regulations the terms and conditions	stated at the back, and that I
			ni good Workin	g condition.			01.	and tride
idle 1	menina c	reated by:		Co	informed by	<u>,                                    </u>		PARTICIPATION OF THE STREET

## Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc.

## SERVICE JOB REPORT

Date	Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / Website: www.kolinph	Mobile: 0917-811-8982 / Ema hil.com.ph	ail: service@kolin hilippines	phil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	The state of the s	10181	467
Address    Contact Person   Contact Pers	Customer	Lemmanuko Va	W*6+		- 1							
Registrion No.	Address		distant to the second section of the	Vallay St	ibd. Brov	Mayanyi	OFTY OF	ANTIPOL	Start Time			
Mobile No.   Mob	3.5			1 465 C/ J C/	was the part of a	· thoyottast	, CV 1 1 101	7 33 7 1 18 F. Chm	100 000 00 000 00 000 000 000 000 000 0			
Contact Person Warranty Type Warranty Code Room Size Roo	Telephone No.				Mobile No.	0920	-QETHIZAR	/ naso_sea	Relayed by	2	2111	
Warranty Code Model Mode	Contact Person	AR MARRY	Mobile No.	0010.8	900149	Towns of the same	A-		W 170			
Call Origin   Color Type   Packing   Debut	Warranty Code	AN DAVINE	And the second s	0212-0	220 (42		A313-0	398143			111/1	
SNN (0) 1780/108-1440 Permit? Parking? Appointment? OR? Laddor Dealer Location Parking Complete Location Parking Complete Location Parking Complete Location Parking Complete Location Parking Cooper After No. of Visit Test Action Test Lating Parking Cooper Location Parking Cooper Location No. of Visit Test Action Test Lating Tempt (16°C-RE)/(1012-ME) Findings  SACIPAC   Setting Tempt (16°C-RE)/(1012-ME) Findings  SACIPAC   Setting Tempt (16°C-RE)/(1012-ME) Recommendation  Watage (Inverter) Part Code Description Ampericance (High)  Part Code Description Ampericance (High) Lating Code Latin	Model	KUCSHEWICZOWA	A				Barrs.				LVL	-
Design Dop	S/N (I)			S/N (O)	. 200/		800	Parking2			1,	
Installer  No. of Visit  Recommendation  Recom	Dealer		La .							O COOLUMN SEC	IN DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	
Location    Before   After   After   ELECTRICAL TAPE	Installer			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				IM COPPE	R TUBE, MAPP C	AS, SILVE	ER ROD	BR
Mode Setting (Cool)  WAC I Setting Temp(16*C-REV)(10/12-ME)  SAC/PAC   Setting Temp(17*)  Discharge Temperature (High)  Intake Temperature (High)  Ampere  Recommendation  Watage (Inverter)  Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Amount  R No.  Labor  (QN)  R No.  Labor  (QN)  Esting Temperature (High)  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Temperature (High)  Amount  Temperature (High)  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Temperature (High)  Amount  Temperature (High)  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Temperature (High)  Amount  Temperature (High)  Begain Code  ate Attended  Date Finished  Date Finished  Date Finished  Begain Code  ate Attended  Date Finished  Begain Code  Total  Begain Code  Set	Location				Forin	stallation		FREON ST	TICKLESS TAPE.	AERO TAR	og.	i
WAC   Setting Temp(16°C-REV/(10/12-ME)   Sal Anton   S	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Delote	Aitei	-	N	- 4					
SAC/PAC   Setting Temp (17')  Discharge Temperature (High)  Ampere Recommendation  Wattage (Inverter)  Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount  R No. Labor (grv)  R No. Labor (grv)  Repair Done  also Attended Date Finished Others  Total Amount Paid Offer Service (PSI)  Date Finished Date Finished Balance (grv)  Imperimental Finished Balance						No. of Visit	ist Acti			12/14/2	2023	
Discharge Temperature (High)  Ampere Recommendation  Wattage (Inverter)  Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code Description Gly Unit Price Amount  Fig. 1. The Code Description Gly Unit Price Amount  The Code Description Gly Unit Price Amount  Amount  The Code Description Gly Unit Price Amount  The Finished Balance Gly Code  Total Gly Code  Total Gly Code Description Gly Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code			)		-			Fin	dings		0.5	
Intake Temperature (High)  Ampere Recommendation  Wattage (Inverter)  Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount  Fig. 12  Fig. 12  Fig. 13  Fig. 14  Fig. 15  Fig. 16  Fig. 1								¥ 1				
Ampere Recommendation  Wattage (inverter)  Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount  R No. Labor (gw)  Repair Done Handling Others  epair Code ate Attended Date Finished Date Finished Balance (gw)  its serves as temporary roceipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch  By signing below. I authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch  By signing below. I authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch  By signing below. I authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.												
Wattage (Inverter)  Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code  Description  Otty  Unit Price  Amount  R No.  Labor  Labor  (QW)  Handling  Others  Total  Others  Total  Total  Total  Total  Total  Time Finished  Liss serves as temporary receipt when property filled up by authorized representative.  By signing below, lauthorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, linc, and its ASC to collect, store and process my person information for availing service as required by Date Privacy Act of 2012 and other applications.  Intereby agree to the above repair charges incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good weeking condition.	ANADOMORANIA AND DOS DOS METODOS	re (High)							4	4.000		
Voltage  SAC/PAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code  Description  City  Unit Price  Amount  Amount  R No.  Labor  Handling  Others  repair Code  ate Attended  Date Finished  Total  Time Finished  Time Finishe	Ampere					2 100		Recomm	endation			
Part Code  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Amount  R No.  Labor  Labor  Handling  Others  Lepair Done  depair Code  ate Attended  Date Finished  Date	Wattage (Inverter)	)						(8)	1 1 2 2 3	9		
Part Code  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Amount  R No.  Labor  Labor  (QN)  Part Code  Total  Comparison  Date Finished  Date Finished  Total  Date Finished  Total  Date Finished  Total  Date Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished  Date Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished  Date Finished  Date Finished  Time Finished  Date F	Voltage						45.					
R No.  Labor (QW)  Paparir Done  Labor (QW)  Handling  Paparir Code  Labor (QW)  Handling  Others  Total (W)  The Finished (D)  The Finished (D	SAC/PAC   Pressu	ure (PSI)					7, 11					
R No.  Labor (gW)  Handling  Chepair Done  Lepair Code  Pate Attended  Date Finished  Date Finis	Part C	ode		Desc	cription	11	1 -	Qty	Unit Price	Am	ount	
Labor (gw)  Repair Done  Repair Code  Sepair			<u> </u>		Add	Tekhiji	1 Cyle	1				
Labor (gw)  Repair Done  Repair Code  Sepair					17CH	p GG	- F 8	1				
Repair Done  Labor  Handling  Others  Date Finished  Date Finished			A POSSIL SIL CONTRACTOR		Trev	< 110 K	· ·	Village and the control of the contr				
Repair Done  Labor  Handling  Others  Date Finished  Date Finished								, i		12		
Repair Done  Labor  Handling  Others  Date Finished  Date Finished						Tal						
Repair Done  Labor  Handling  Others  Date Finished  Date Finished		0										
Repair Done  Repair Code  Repai		ADATED,	1								nat s	125
Repair Done  Repair Code  Repair Code  Date Finished  Date Finishe	- PACK		10/20m									1
Repair Done  Repair Code  Repai	BY:									-		
Repair Done  Handling  Others  Total  Date Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished	DATE.	A	military.							-		
Repair Done  Handling  Others  Total  Date Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished						<del>menter i construction</del>						
Repair Done  Handling  Others  Total  Date Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished	1			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		/						-1
Repair Done  Handling  Others  Total  Date Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Date Finished	iR No.	T T										,
depair Code ate Attended  Date Finished  Total  Amount Paid  Balance  Balance  Disserves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  Bank / Branch  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.		1 - 5 10	I I I I I	1				1.	100 May 100 Ma	(on)		
repair Code  ate Attended  Date Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Balance  Bank / Branch  By signing below, I authorized representative.  Check No.  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.	tepair Done	100,420	171	M. M.	ME	In The	11 101	three	Handling	*	9,	
ate Attended  Date Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Balance  Gro  Bank / Branch  By signing below, I authorized representative. Check No.  By signing below, I authorized by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.		CULTURE	in u	12 t	(10 ( M)	CIII	grew	ATION.	Others	·*	, 28	
Time Finished  Time Finished  Balance  Gro  Bank / Branch  Brichard Falsvera Frican  By signing below, I authorized or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal process of the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.	Sec. • NACO WATER MODERATE	1 2 12					1		Total	(en)		
Disserves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  Bank / Branch  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my person information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.		17-18-2	- A	ate Finishe	d -		18-	(m)	Amount Paid	0		
By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.		1 1-70	14			40			Balance	600		
I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.												
I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and the received the unit in good working condition.	erviced by: Face		miermation for a	valing service	as required i	by Dala Privac	y ACT OF 2012	and other appli	cable laws and regulation	15		
	upert	I THE	I hereby agree to	the above re	nair charges	incurred/to be	incurred to my	y unit and to the	terms and conditions sta	ated at the bac	k, and that	1
1 + 100/10	JANU	TRAMO	Created by:	5)	С	onformed b	y:	VILLAGE	I Marian			
Technician(s)  RECHIELAS  Customer (Signature over printed name)	Techn	iician(s)	RECHILI	CSR				(Signature o	ustomer (	V		

KOI	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8		dalupe Nuevo obile: 0917-81	18982 / Er	nail: service@	kolinphil.com	ı.ph	SERVICE JO	N0013417 .	
AND ARREST HE ALTRED CARRY IN COLOR TO SERVICE CONTROL OF THE SERVICE OF THE SERV		www.kolinphil.						Previous SJR No.	2001200120 113413	
Sustomer	nconako. Virke							Date	J-16-2022	
ddress	Flamingo Orive, V	rictoria Vali	ey Subd., i	degy. De	ta Paz, GH	YOFANI	POLO, Riv	Start Time	118 pm	
a.	*							End Time	1:17 pm	
el. No.		296						Relayed by	mi	
Nobile No.	0-9670348							Warranty Type		
Contact Person		Mobile No.	27-784108	90	Tel. No.			Job Class	<del>2</del>	
Aodel (C)	34F40-301N			1	Call Origin			Job Type	13	
	ING/DINING/KITK	CHEN 1	S/N (O)			Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.? Ladder?	
Dealer			DOP			Notes:			FLAYOUT ONLY /	
nstaller			Complaint <sub>s</sub>							
	DAW PONG ILA	Before	2 After	or Instal OR AND	No. of Visit	KINGT. E	CY	Tentative Sched	ADVISE* NOTE, B	
Ando Satting (Cool)		Delote	Aitei	1-1	ING. OF VISIT	t Action	Eln	dings	W22/2022	
Mode Setting (Cool)		*	2.23				FIII	uiiigs		
VAC Setting Temp(										
SAC/PAC   Setting T		1 - File - File	73.34			i laka s	ir king ini			
Discharge Temperat	ure (High)							er (2 fajor)		
ntake Temperature	(High)		XE	18182 18	incu yas	36,76537	Recomm	mendation	aorii X	
mpere					700	(a	7 - 34.	1 toll	POLLOW - L	
VAC   Wattage (Inve	erter)		1000	AL	L Dr	UANY	TINE.			
/oltage					nelle ren se		and the same	en salasanni en Aktoria	Secret well #	
SAC/PAC   Pressure		2.45.46.2		Service and		3 43 66		and the second second	ne English	
Part Code	h Tabas   designa	1 14 5 15 6	Desc	ription	et samet	swil steet	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	
	<i>C</i> .	十四上	1/n ×	= "/			马布	400	1-1200	
	±1.01	(onn	7.0	$m \times$	40	12. 1425 1	KOFF		2,500	
		6 1	胜 3	/4X	10	/	12	150	150	
	YV	C li	NOW	3/4	1982 1892	1 11 L	14			
	annelso konefi	JAMES	(sc) :			No GNO	1	Self and from 11	· 陈哲学 [8]	
	A	1	77				7	32.75		
	- 4	The state of the s	$\sim$						a dia atas	
2 to 22 to	- 1 d	relevies				at sales and	1 7	a basen er en e		
752473	30 m 3 GH	relettess				etsét en	77	P\$12250 12 A413 14	2 22 N E 200 2 22 N E 200 2 22 N E 200 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
(10)	JUDAT EE	acle Wess					77		197 1979 Z	
LIQ	WATER WATER	Elemen	1 3 p. 1 1 1 2 5 1	10000			77 000		197 1979 Z	
LIQ	MPATER 11 0/29	50W	(1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4		ere ou la company de la compan		77 . a.c.		197 1979 Z	
LIQ!	IPATEL 129	FON				ersin en General	77 00		197 1979 Z	
LIQ	UPATEE 1 0/29	bow .				risku zas Sarceg e Sarceg	17		197 1979 Z	
LIQ.	APATED 11 0/29	From	tine	Him	on on the second	riski ets Berne, t	12 CONTRACT	Labor	197 1979 Z	
DATE:	IPATEL 129	From 111		Him Tur		AND	77 - 200		7 23 % L	
DATE:	MPATER 1 6/29	From 1111-100		, THE			17 - 1800 10 - 1800 1800 1800 1800	Labor	7 23 % L	
DATE:	APATEL 11-0/29	From 1111	4 0	, THE	Inc		77	Labor Handling	7 23 % L	
DATE:  BR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code	JAPATEE 129	From 1111	4 0	DUR	Inc	Ē.	0712	Labor Handling Others	/ //. 608	
LIQ	JAPATEE 129	py -02	PVC Date Finish	DILA	NATH.	E 25, U	072	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid	/ //. 608	
DATE:  Control  Contr	JANE 25	by -on od f	PVC Date Finish	DRA DRA	Junt Junt Junc	Ē.	072	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance	/ //. 608	
DATE:	JANE 25	by -ow of f , will	PVC  Date Finish  Time Finish  orized represer	DRA  ned hed	Onp4 Check No.	25, U		Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	/ //. 608	
DATE:  BR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	JANE 25	, which illed up by auth  By signing be personal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer	DRA  ned hed ntative.	Check No.	S my personal hilippine Data	information as Privacy Act & its	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of se simplementing rules & r	30, 830  30, 830  An acollectivities & July understood that egulations.	
DATE:	JANE 75  Too pur  y receipt when property fi	illed up by auth  By signing be personal info  I hereby agn	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer elow, I allow KP rmation shall be to the above unit in good we	DICA  ned hed htative. Pil to collect, e used in ace repair chair	Check No. store & process coordance w/Pirges incurred/to	s my personal hilippine Data	information as Privacy Act & its	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of se simplementing rules & r	30,850 \$0,850 \$0,850 \$0,850	

KI

koli	Kolin Phil 1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8	Rita St	ational Inc. dalupe Nuevo obile: 0917-81			kolinehil -	om nh		OB REPORT
NOI	Website:	www.kolinphil	l.com.ph	1109027 E	nali: service@	įkolinpnii.co	om.pn	No. Previous SJR No.	2.10 00400700
Customer								Date	HO-00138722 HQ-00130833
Address Ten	npongko, Vince								01-18-2023
, 6	Flamingo Drive, \	/ictoria Val	ley Subd., I	Brgy. Del	a Paz, CIT	Y OF AN	TIPOLO, Riz	End Time	09:16 am
Γel. No.l			7.50					Relayed by	09:38 am
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	IH-SRVEY-DELA CR
Contact Person 092	0-9670348/ 0919	Mobile No.			Tel. No.	200		Job Class	
Model AR.	DARRYL	0	919-639814	<b>4</b> 3	Call Origin	19-6398	143	Job Type	FAB
S/N (I) KLC	9-IF40-3D1M		S/N (O)		IC	Permit?	☐ Parking?☐	Appointment2	FO.R.? Ladder?
Dealer LIV	ING/DINING/KIT(	CHEN 1	DOP			Notes:	a i arking: L	Appointment:	JO.N.:
nstaller			Complaint					TALAVERA . IN	ISTALLATION OF O
		Before		or Install	No of Visit		-		*ET ONLY - NEED
Mode Setting (Cool)	INGAN NG COPI					t Action	Find		01/20/2023
WAC Setting Temp(1	6 <sup>0</sup> C DEV//10 MEV	6-	2.55		18	AUGUII	FIIIC	90	O ITAUIANZO
		5157			l.		Total Sal		
SAC/PAC   Setting Te		MARKET STATE	a e a porte e a a la constante	C 529 H	10 44 (10	(0)(0)	a yadeQE	And States	AND OF ITEMS
				2007-140	nite in the		-		age - I et
ntake Temperature (	rign)		75.		7	0	NO. 25 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 -	nendation	V 131 =
Ampere			Total Co.	V	+A10.	outde		0,000	kut, Noon
WAC   Wattage (Inve	erter)	100		A.	DITTON	AL	C-MI	by br	netery
/oltage			19.1		11 4	THE W	Array 54	and the	total 17.52
SAC/PAC   Pressure Part Code	The same of the same	10 211		ription	13 1/4	1200	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
70 a		BY DA	-E. //	PE 2/22					A A
SR No.								Labor	D 2,090
Repair Done		outdoor			adat	BUNA	)	Handling	)
	that a	CAPAO	pn	smit	B	int		Others	a of
Repair Code								Total	J.000
Date Attended	JAN 70,2	073	Date Finish	ed	UAN	20,	1013	Amount Paid	M.
ime Attended	10:00Am		Time Finish	ed	00	Pm		Balance	\$ 5,000
his serves as temporary	receipt when properly fil				Check No.			Bank / Branch	For collect
Serviced by:		By signing be personal info	low, I allow KPI mation shall be	I to collect, s	tore & process	my persona	al information as n Privacy Act & its	ecessary to avail of se implementing rules & I	ervice & fully understood that
talavera	medina	I hereby agre		repair charge	es incurred/to b				s stated at the back, and tha
valu	Borns	Created by		g condition	Conformed	l by:			
Technic	olon(o)	RODEN PL	II COOD DAT	at r				ustomer over printed name)	

SVC-SJR-01-100119

White - Customer

Blue - Accounting

Green - Service

Yellow - Guard / Claim Stub

	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8 Website:	www.kolinphil	.com.ph	18982 / Email: service@	kolinphii.col	n.pn	No. Previous SJR No.	O-00140471
Customer								10-00131036
ddress	mpongko, Vinos			7			Start Time	08-08-2023
	6 Hamingo Drive, 1	victona Va	ley Subd.	Brgy. Dela Pez, CH	Y OF AN	TIFOLO, RO	End Time	35:24 am
el. No.	I							78:26 am
lobile No.							Warranty Type	Engr. Ken
Contact Person	20-967034870919	Mobile No.	T	Tel. No.			Job Class	
	R. DARRYL		919-63981		819-6366	143	Job Type	161
	US-1F40-301M		S/N (O)	Call Origin		T	<del>                                     </del>	
	ANG/DINING/KIT	CHEN 1	DOP		Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.? Ladder?
					Notes:		TALAVERA - B	KING COPPER TUE
nstaller		T	Complaint	or instantion			In the second second	MET THE THE PERSON
	SINTROGEN	Before	After	No. of Visit	ST ACRES		Tentative Sched	02/06/2023
lode Setting (Cool			1	8 80 8 8 1 1 -		Fine	dings	and address of the same state
/AC Setting Temp	o(16°C-RE)/(10-ME)		200			<b>4</b> .		
AC/PAC   Setting		#1 ***** ** 1 * 5 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1					280000000000000000000000000000000000000	
ischarge Tempera	ature (High)						102700773	
take Temperature	e (High)		7379	Park of the Above Little		Recomn	nendation	20 T 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
mpere				4	V to	DITION		X 1/ -041
/AC   Wattage (In	verter)				/14/	VIIVOI		
oltage				200		十四胜		
AC/PAC   Pressur	re, and the second	Take 1	The second			Marting Mass		
. Part Coo		1 1/2 14/2	Desc	ription	ul line	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	3	4 X '	12 0	. Tuble		101	400	1 4,000
BARES.	MA		as t	totact1		//		
10 G 10 M	* Just	idklus	Guerra T	tape	. 111	11	da ten alarica	
	11.	COHO	7.0 ms	x 40	·	1/10/17:	100	1000
	outrospecial bot	Abha	Claus		the const	LOPES	Balf Habber 1	Assert de la
	Sin	ale	Name		-	JORG	7-75	1. 多元素的基础
		eon 410		Concess and a		H-1		
							10000 10000	Part of the second
O. High	AAFED!	2011						
DATE	54 4 87			(1985) <b>12</b> 0(2000) 100		A STATE OF S		
MI	2 4 207	38. 24.2		(35 (2)(0)(0) (3)		1	1200 C	
DATE -	5455	26 262		CHE CONTROL OF		12 9x 655	STATE OF STATE	
DATE:	54 4 87	ON AND	Section of the sectio	COMP VARIOUS DE		I Transfer	NAME OF STREET	
	02 9 800	295 Bar63		97 (2) (3 m/s) (3	200500 U.S.	TO SEE SEELS	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
	54 4 87	061				17 528 528 52	Labor	
SR No.	02 9 800	295 Bar63		y-out	C. tu	DE STREET	Labor Handling	
SR No.	02 9 800	061		y-out	C. tu	DE STATE		
SR No.	02 9 800	061		y-out	c.tu	DL	Handling	5,000
GR No. Repair Done Repair Code	SR-40-261 ADDIT	061				DE 072	Handling Others	5,000
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	SR-40-261 ADDIT	obl	and the second	ed tam		*	Handling Others Total	500
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	SR-40-261 ADDIT	obl noral	Date Finish	ed tem	bil	*	Handling Others Total Amount Paid	5,000
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	SK-40-26 ADDIT	DOS Mulled up by authorizing by signing by	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer	ned 3. Itative. Check No.	lo pt	A73	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	to collect
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended his serves as tempora	SK-40-26 ADDIT	DOMAL  DOMAL  By signing b personal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer	ned hed hed hed hed hed hed hed hed hed h	lo (lo s my persona nilippine Data	I information as	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of se	to collect
Repair Done Repair Code Pate Attended Time Attended This serves as temporal Reprinced by:	SV-to-26 ADDIT	DOMAL  DOMAL  By signing b personal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer elow, I allow KP rmation shall be set to the above unit in good wo	ned 3. Itative. Check No. It to collect, store & process a used in accordance w/Pi	s my persona beincurred to	I information as	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of see implementing rules & ine terms and conditions	to collection collections.

kol	The 1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8 Website:	ppines Intern Rita St., Gua 852-6868 / M www.kolinphi	idalupe Nuevo obile: 0917-81	), Makati C 118982 / E	City Email: service@	(2.1.2. kolinphil.com		No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00143724		
Customer	Femoonaka, Vince			1				Date	03-09-2023		
Address	6 Flamingo Daive	Victoria V	olley Subd	., Bray.	Dele Paz. C	ITY OF A	MIPOLO, R	Start Time	10:04 am		
al.								End Time	10.07 sm		
Γel. No.								Relayed by	Engr. Ken		
Mobile No.	0920-9670348/ 091	19-639614	1				-4	Warranty Type	c c		
Contact Person	MR. DARRYL	Mobile No.	0919-6398	1143	Tel. No.	0919-6398	3143	Job Class	NET		
Model	(LG-IF40-3D1M				Call Origin	(1)		Job Type	FD		
S/N (I)	I/M/G/DINING/A	TCHEN 1	S/N (O)			Permit?□ Parking?□		Appointment2	O.R.? Ladder?		
Dealer			DOP			Notes:	r anding:				
nstaller			Complaint	East Boo	dollation				FOR INSTALLATION		
ER	ING BREAKER & S	Before	After	T G4 RAS	No. of Visit	tet Action	1	Tentative Sched	POWER SUPPLY W		
Mode Setting (Coo	20	20.0.0	7 ileor	lings	03/10/2023						
<u> </u>	p(16°C-RE)/(10-ME)		-	13417	THE FAMILIE	2346M.0.1	1 1130	miya			
SAC/PAC   Setting		F 6,600 V/M	1785 57 - 124		alfor receive	TEXT OF	100 2	PORTER TOTAL			
Discharge Temper						And the second		KAR KATAN	an desiration		
ntake Temperatur	re (High)	3877 12			- 460 A 100		Recomm	nendation	TOTAL TRANSPORT		
Ampere					NO.	1 18 1 18 3 1 1 1					
WAC   Wattage (In	nverter)			100	August 10	L	ay out a	Durry	wire		
Voltage					yely room in	savern in all		A Paragraphy	value and		
SAC/PAC   Pressu		Day 1925/19		- 12	NT L WI	ald a	45 40(02)	Arthur gerid			
Part Co	ue N	COTY	Desc	ription (T)	m < 3(		Qty	Unit Price	Amount 788		
		BILAN		40 M		1	1911	1000	1000		
	t'.	13-5(0	W \$	17.41		_/		1000	1000		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			20,000	er care es		Part Series	Company of the state of the sta			
		<u> </u>			no dia		261 (25 192)	SEC SEC.			
- W	STATISTICS COLLEGE	Mar Silvaçõe						BUT THE TAKE TO			
								- 12 S. S. S. S.	Table State		
	Take Is , use as		318,391347	SECTION SECTION	14 55 P						
	78.0 20 20 20				48 F	146 7 99 8		97.4741 97.4741			
Alin	ATEIN										
App	AT FORM			18 A S	202 203 34 402 510 344 6	Page Age					
34:	A 3/10/2019				gar dia k						
34:	A Tollows				100 M 14 M	NET OF BY					
MIL	A 3/10 20m				gar did to			Labor			
SR No.	) //	1 - 01.1	Sm	ho Lui				Labor			
SR No.	A 3/10 Jans	1 - on 1	Sup	Jan	W/rc			Handling			
SR No.	) //	1 - on h	Smp	, bry	w/w			Handling Others			
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code	Vac	<i>I</i>		11.7			12	Handling Others Total			
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	march 10,	013	Date Finish	ned	mar	Jr, 20	13	Handling Others Total Amount Paid			
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	Marca 10,7	013 M	Date Finish	ned hed	1:12 b	Jr, 20	13	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance	7700		
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempor	march 10,	OZ3	Date Finish Time Finish corized represen	ned hed ntative.	MAL.	li, lo		Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	1700		
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempor  Serviced by:	Mar at 10, 11 Aug Paray receipt when property fi	Elled up by auth	Date Finish Time Finish orized representedow, I allow KP	ned hed ntative. Pil to collect e used in a	Check No.	Is my personal	information as r	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch eccessary to avail of ser	Profuger vice & fully understood that megulations.		
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempor	Marca 10,7	By signing bipersonal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer elow, I allow KP rmation shall be to the above unit in good wo	hed hed htative. Pil to collect e used in a	Check No.	illippine Data is belincurred to	information as r	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch eccessary to avail of ser	pu collection vice & fully understood that m		

10 1	Kolin Philip 1854 Sta.	ppines Intern Rita St	dalupe Nut vo			241		SERVICE.	JOB REPORT
KOII	Tel. No. 88 Website: v	352-68⊾ vww.kolinphil	obile: 0917-8° .com.ph	118982 / E	mail: service@	kolinphil.com	n.ph	No. Previous SJR N	J. 10-00113419 113411
Sustomer								Date	HO-outed129
ddress	Gordon Debre 1			F1 F2	du Onn 1983	W. 1. 1989 W. W. 1979	Parkers in the	Start Time	0)-10-2022
	<u> 1600 1790 1866, 1</u>	HOLOING NO	The last of the la		August August 1	A UP API	H. A. M. A. J. A. S. S.	End Time	T. P.
el. No.		IV.						Relayed by	O SO PRI
Nobile No.		3						Warranty Type	
Contact Person	0.4470348	Mobile No.	i e		Tel. No.			Job Class	9
Model		6	127.79410	99	Call Origin			Job Type	- BISY
6/N (I)	LIF40 WHAT		S/N (O)		Can Ongin				
Dealer	MG/DINING/CITC	HEN 2	DOP			Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						Notes.		TALAMERAR	OR LAYOUT ONLY +E
nstaller		T	Complaint	ce treate	Bption			SOFTWARE THE STATE OF THE	HADVICE MOTE: BEI
	DAW PONG BAI	A Before	2 After	OR AND	No. of Visit	RINGT, E		Tentative Sche	ed
lode Setting (Cool)		4		10 0 0 0 0 0 0		LO 2 42 45 2 11	Fino	dings	
VAC Setting Temp(1	6°C-RE)/(10-ME)								
AC/PAC   Setting Te	emp (17°)		13.5-22	2 9 9 1	COLUMBIA	L Tekti i		CANA TOTA	Mars sair
Discharge Temperatu	re (High)							Applications.	10372571
ntake Temperature (l	High)	1		76.2	LANCE WITE		Recomn	nendation	ose HEX
Ampere			1		106	la	- or 1 -		
VAC   Wattage (Inve	rter)								<del>1100 (100 )                             </del>
/oltage									Company or Company of the Company of
SAC/PAC   Pressure	President of the Security of the Control	Marriena	1 April 19					Single Sheet	Carlos Maria
Part Code	Ittima Istii een		Desc	cription			Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	· C.	THONL	1/2>	c 1/9		/	TITT	400	A 16,000
	1	Com	7.0	mas	40		107 H	- 62	# 2,600
	(A)	HUES	tal	26			KI		
193 - As. (S		ng2 (	31				15 10 10		612 (2
The Author	remain and	142 1	01	1861 b				42 W 173 may	75. J. 1989.
	D#/	10.17	7 7	1.7	775	1 311 1000E	72	In	10.
750am	2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		7	14 /	10		Same .	120	Bo.
Subject of the		tur-	ro	# Parameters	40 - 10 Miles		1	AND STATE OF THE S	7.16.8
$\overline{}$	Rate of the color of the color				<u> </u>				
To the state of							10.000		SATERIAL STATE OF THE SAME OF
INCHIO	AJISHOL	4			•			100.40	
BX: 175)	0/3/1/4								
DATE:	-								
SR No.		Mit	n(	din	not			Labor	11.000
	6	an jum	onet	CTO	14.8	Am)		Handling	
Repair Done	PUC	1 1	1/28	Dru	MIN	TIME		Others	
Repair Code				- 71				Total	7 31,750.00
Date Attended	V lan o	4,2022	Date Finis	hed	The -	2//	2017	Amount Paid	
Time Attended	10:01 Am	4,0000	Time Finis		1111	7 1	, wee		9 21 7
	-1	llad to b	4		Ch-st-N	1		Balance	7 31, 750.00
This serves as temporary Serviced by:	receipt when properly fi	By signing b	elow. I allow KI	Pli to collect	Check No.	s my persona	l information as	Bank / Branch	service & fully understood that m
HALAUCHA	muning !	personal infe	ormation shall b	be used in a	ccordance w/ P	hilippine Data	Privacy Act & its	s implementing rules	& regulations. ons stated at the back, and that I
	The state of the s	received the	unit in good w	orking cond	ition.	and the second	, with and to t	STO COMO AND CONDIN	one stated at the back, and that I
HAMA CONTRACTOR	permis !	RCHIE /			Conforme	ia by:	Julin	Customer	per
	cian(s)	THE REAL PROPERTY.	CSR					over printed nam	

O.

LOL	Kolin Philippines International Inc. 1854 Sta. Rita St dalupe Nuevo, Ma Tel. No. 8852-686 obile: 0917-81189							SERVICE JOB REPORT		
KUIL	Tel. No. 8	852-686 www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-8	118982 / En	mail: service@	kolinphil.co	om.ph	No.		
Customer								Previous SJR N Date		138724
Address								Start Time	H <del>0-00130</del>	833
The state of the s	pongka Vince							End Time	01-18-20	
Tel. No.	Tamingo Drive, V	ictoria Val	lev Subd	Bray. Del	la Paz, CIT	Y OF AN	TIPOLO, Riz	Relayed by	09:16 ап	
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	09:39 an	
		Mahila Na			Tal Na				IH-SRVE	Y-DELA CR
	)-9670348/ 0919-	Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class	1	
	DARRYL	0	919-63981	43	Call Origing	19-6398	143	Job Type	FAB	I
and the second second	-IF40-3D1M		S/N (O)		lC .	Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	0.R.?[	☐ Ladder?☐
Dealer Livii	NG/DINING/KITC	HEN 2	DOP			Notes:				
nstaller			Complaint					TALAVERA - I	NSTALLA	ATION OF O
		Before	After	For Install	No. of Visit			Tentative Sche	KET ON	LY - NEED
Mode Setting (Cool)	NGAN NG COPF	ER PIPE	& WIRE		is	t Action	Find	dings	01/20/20	23
WAC Setting Temp(16	6°C-RE)/(10-ME)				J 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3					/ 3
SAC/PAC   Setting Te	mp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	rfair gro	ing stelling	J FEETS	ili eghi	1810 5	a. eg di	rootga tella.	isin-T	1 11
Discharge Temperatur	re (High)							- 101 skyli	i in Breit	
ntake Temperature (F	High)		10	3217	THE MAN	a. a.	Recomn	nendation	ozaten	d
Ampere					200000	for	tATO.	outdoor	Wall	Bracki
WAC   Wattage (Inver	ter)			NE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	noval	e-tu	Qt.	3 mets
/oltage					OIS	1200	7.0		05	1 013
SAC/PAC   Pressure	in make	The Laboratory		## ### ### ### ### ### ### ### #### ####	Pris La	A CONTRACTOR		77	lov G	
169 (8.11) 169 (8.11) 169 (8.11) 169 (8.11) 169 (8.11)		180	CLE 3Y DATE.	AR.	ED 23		ne fo			
SR No.	thin.	b) d	6- 11	Nau	boad	, t 14	-M7	Labor	\$ 5.	100
Repair Done	trust		ATED	b	DINOR	bal	m) (nt	Others		- Vier age
Penair Codo	14001	-01	1100	r	Marie	- Par	· · ·	Total	7.	.00
Repair Code	41	2.002	D. 1 -		( 14-)	0	1 102		1	. •
Date Attended		WZ	Date Finish	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAM	100	4)	2013	Amount Paid	95	1800
Time Attended	10:00 pm		Time Finis		100-06	) Jan		Balance	1	A 1 :
his serves as temporary r	eceipt when properly fil			complete control	Check No.	my person	l information or	Bank / Branch	1 4	Nectron that
Serviced by:	maning	personal info	rmation shall b	e used in acc	cordance w/ Ph	lippine Data	Privacy Act & its	necessary to avail of s implementing rules &	k regulations.	1-21
Javan Cam	Buno	received the	unit in good wo		ion.		my unit and to th	ne terms and conditio	ns stated at t	rie back, and tha
Valu		Created by	/: ::: /CSR□ A	DIT	Conformed	i by:		Customer over printed name	e)	

	Tel. No. 8	Rita S/ 852-68	dalupe Nuevo	118982 / F	mail: service@	kolinghii cor	nob ( )	SERVICE J		
KOL	Website:	www.kolinphi	l.com.ph					Previous SJR No	40-00	140472
ustomer								Date	HO-001318	98 /
ddress	empangko, Vince							Start Time	02-06-20	23
	6 Flamingo Drive, 1	victoria Va	May Subd.,	Brgy. Dr	ela Paz, Ch	Y OF AN	MPOLO, RE	End Time	08:24 am	
el. No.								Relayed by	08:26 am	
lobile No.								Warranty Type	Engr. Ker	7
Contact Person	120-9670348/ 0916	Mobile No			Tel. No.			Job Class	q	
Model A	R. DARRYL		)919-63981	43	Call Origin	919-8398	143	Job Type	NIST	
	LG-IF40-3D1M		S/N (O)		II.	1			FO	I .
	I/ING/DINING/KIT	CHEN 2	DOP			Permit?  Notes:	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?∐	Ladder?□
nstaller	+		-			Notes.		TALAVERA - E	ediate or	MONER TIME
istaliei	1	T	Complaint	for Insta	Wetton					
GAS	S MTROGEN	Before	After		140. OF VISIL	at Action		Tentative Sched		RD 5 METER
lode Setting (Cool			201610		1111272	DA CHLARLIET	Fine	dings	02/06/20	60
	(16°C-RE)/(10-ME)		30000000	To be desired to			E.	42	No.	
AC/PAC   Setting	Temp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	Carriery	American Company	3 7 1 1					State 188	
ischarge Tempera	ature (High)							CD STRAIGHTS		
take Temperature	e (High)			2007, 10	1 F 604 1 7 7 1		Recomm	mendation	(50) (10)	S. P. State Control of the
mpere					tou !	ADDITI	TNE	(a.1.00	HY	,
VAC   Wattage (In	verter)					-	Superior Assessment			
/oltage			7	See Au e		<b>-</b>	774			
SAC/PAC   Pressui	re was in a financial and		7.0							
. Part Coo	de les les les les les les les les les le		Desc	cription		54 3.5c	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
		C. +	加上	1/2>	6 3/4	- 1	]	400	1) <	1,000
1978		h co	י כאו	20 m	1 40		John	100	P	1.000
#8 XX	Solver Charge Took 1861 (Franch	theki	455	tage	in registration	an the Chin	11			
		mar	Gal	J	1880%		1 1 10	The Paris Lines		
75	State 2 State	Vara	- 7.D.	1 6 7	si Kananana	and the sale	140	and the second		
		ladr	Xx				110			
(42.5)	in the second			On the last	est est s		1 1000			
-									and the same	
- //										
Alul	STEED!	Hill Inte		A STATE	e de la companya de l					
Cott	DATERA	Assi Abrica			Properties (Company)					
	DATERA	180 (1815)								
DETE -	DAT/FPan	180 (1916)				and and a				1
DATE -	DATE Pan	169 (1913)								
DATE	SR-10-24	062			STATES TO STATES	26 (15 ) 2 (5 ) 10 (6 ) 4 (7 ) 5 (7 )		Labor		
in No.	Pop	Ithora		lac	1-out			Labor Handling		
BR No.	SR-to-24 ADD	Ithora		la,	1-04t					
SR No.	Pop	Ithora		lay	1 - sut			Handling		400
Repair Done Repair Code	HOD Tu	Ithora	Date Finish	7	1-out	( ) ( )	A73	Handling Others		400
DATE -	HOD Tu	thona 化	al a	hed	1 - out	C. U.	273	Handling Others Total		400
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended	HOD Tu	17 Ora	Date Finish	hed	/ - 5 lu f	<u> </u>	273	Handling Others Total Amount Paid		<del>y 1</del> 
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	FEB 4.60	1110va	Date Finish Time Finish norized representelow, I allow KP	hed hed ntative.	Check No.	s my personal	information as	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	ervice & fully	Collection that is
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempora	FOD TURE  THE L. LO  D. O.1  any receipt when properly file.	The led up by autition of the personal info in hereby agrilland in the personal info in the person	Date Finish Time Finish norized representelow, I allow KP ormation shall beet to the above	hed hed ntative. Pil to collect, e used in ac	Check No. store & process coordance w/ Ph ges incurred/to	s my personal	l information as Privacy Act & its	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	regulations.	Collector understood that m
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporal Serviced by:	FOD TURE  THE L. LO  D. O.1  any receipt when properly file.	The led up by autition of the personal info in hereby agrilland in the personal info in the person	Date Finish Time Finish norized representelow, I allow KF ormation shall beet to the above a unit in good wo	hed hed ntative. Pil to collect, e used in ac	Check No. store & process coordance w/ Ph ges incurred/to	s my personal	l information as Privacy Act & its my unit and to ti	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of season in the season i	regulations.	Collector understood that m

10	Kolin Phili 1854 Sta.	ppines Intern Rita St., Gua	ational Inc. Idalupe Nuevo	o. Makati C	itv	2)	919	SERVICE JO	DB REPORT
KUI	Tel. No. 8	852-6868 / M www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-81	118982 / Er	mail: service@	kolinphil.con	n.ph	No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00143725
Customer	Compression Mana				No.			Date	03-69-2023
ddress	6 Flamenco Delve	Minimuda, N	ollow Or but	Dom. f	No. des. 6	ero cer as	mon n e	Start Time	10:03 am
al	1 42 1 7550160 10.02 120175	THALPHS E		CHARLE	ACRES F GAL N	4		End Time	All and the second
el. No.								Relayed by	10 07 am
obile No.	0920-9670348/091	A COME 4 S						Warranty Type	Engr. Ken
ontact Person		Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class	
lodel	AR DARRYL		0019-6396	1143	Call Origin	0919-639(	5143	Job Type	NST
/N (I)	(LG-IF40-3D1M		S/N (O)		Journ Origin	(C)			FD
ealer	MNGANINGAG	ICHEN 2	DOP			Notes:	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?   Ladder?
staller			Complaint			rvotes.		TALAVERA - N	FOR INSTALLATION (
	ING BREAKER & &	Before		For Inst	THE PARTY OF THE P	l			POWER SUPPLY W
		Before	After		No. of Visit	int Action		Tentative Sched	03/19/2023
ode Setting (Coo				E & 200 A			Fino	lings	
	p(16°C-RE)/(10-ME)			( A A S )					
AC/PAC   Setting	Temp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	1. THE	Comment and	1 75%		Taken to		1.4.734 7307.3	
scharge Temper	rature (High)							against Respire	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
take Temperatur	re (High)		and the second	ne de la companya de	E NE E E	ay (4)	Recomm	endation	442 E FE 1
mpere						71	lay-out	CAIDILY	LUCK ARK
AC   Wattage (In	nverter)				Design		7 100 ml 100		
oltage		100	200						
AC/PAC   Pressu	ire	2500	X 4 6 2	10					
. Part Co	de			ription	it sizies	W 100	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	1	Lon	0	5.5 m	M X 3	0	Un	70	9 1.030/
1344	A CONTRACTOR OF A	Gen	Cham	c 6	news	Brigher	mari sit	100	0 1
		twa and	40 m	42				100	1,000/
			1	1	Take Marin	de l'agent en	19 cm - 19 cm	TOTAL REAGN. RESIDEN	
	Paga nilinggang galag tibera	Kenna Wan	S 15 198		77.00	To a March		Carrier Healthcare (Ca	NEL ENERGY STATES
								-77.666	1743-4750
行家	E-178 . W			100 0000				e steam in the en	
. 4:	THE STATE OF PROPERTY OF STATE OF								_107 M
MOLL	DATED	Maria Cara S			Harris I	e signical miles	s housepes		Market manufacts Edit of the
Lat I part of	3/10/2071				39-34	Tal 4004 a 490 48		1965 1988 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986	7 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
34: 12	)								
DATE.	and the same of th								
							, i		
R No.								Labor	
epair Done	lag	uu t	50	MPPL	y W	ire		Handling	
				11				Others	10.
epair Code								Total	1,050
ate Attended	mar 10 w	23	Date Finish	ed	mai-	CH 10.	2073	Amount Paid	
me Attended	11:45 M		Time Finish	ned	1:12			Balance	TATO
is serves as tempor	ary receipt when properly fil				Check No.			Bank / Branch	to Collection
erviced by:		By signing be	low, I allow KP	If to collect.	store & process	my personal	information as n	ecessary to avail of sen	vice & fully understand that my
HA US-12	mer	I hereby agre	mation shall be e to the above	e used in acc repair charg	cordance w/ Ph ges incurred/to l	ilippine Data F	rivacy Act & its	implementing rules & re	egulations. stated at the back, and that I
Valle		Created by	unit in good wo	rking conditi	Conformer				
		RODEN	PULONOB	ARIT			C	ustomer Juliu	TBANALEAL
Tech VC-SJR-01-100119	nnician(s)	White - Custo	CSR	Plue A-	l ventine	Cener D.	(Signature of	over printed name)	
0.001-100118		writte - Custo	nier	Blue - Acco	ounting	Green - Servi	Ce	Yellow - Guard / Claim	Stub

1854 S	ita. Rita St	dalupe Nuevo, N			SERVICE J	JOB REPORT	
		obile: 0917-8118 .com.ph	982 / Email: service	e@kolinphil.cor	n.ph	No.	40-00113431 10-00100729 ((3)[2]
mpongko, Vince							N-16-2022
Hamingo Drive	. Victoria Val	ley Subd., Br	gy. Dela Paz, C	TTY OF AN	MPOLO, Riz	Start Time	01:30 pm
						End Time	31:31 pm
		The second second				Relayed by	Cini
20-9670348							on the second se
	Mobile No	27-7941099	Tel No.	1			NST
A4-IW25-6H1M	TWO III O	1		.K			=13
ISTER'S BEDR	COM	SINIO	Odil Ong		L . x		
					Parking?LI		O.R.? Ladder?
		1	Installation	Notes.			
DAW PONO II	ALAGAY S	2000 11000	AND OUTTOO	OR UNIT. E	CV -		T
	Before	Atter	No. of Vi	SILL ACTOR			J-1222222
		48.954.14	TENDER OF BERLE		Fin	dings	
	9	200.2 34 0.2	er muse of the 188.		9.		
		The late of the	ang tana dik	1517 - E417 - E	(1) (1) (1)	CONTRACTOR	
ture (High)						it in ign	misses.
(High)		100	NO DESIGNATION OF		Recomm	nendation	
		100 min to	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	拉	lay-o		10.3 E
erter)			1920 PM 115			in the state of th	ya Sili ing
	10.4	25.0				Selection of the	
9 10 20 10 10 10 10	g Turning	3 - 10 10 20		A A TYPE TO	1 20773	- 10 M - 11	-3 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> - 61
9	4-10-1	Descrip	tion	200 - 18, 1894 <u></u>	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
(-		7/1/7	18		DOTT	404	16,000
110	100		my 4(	7	3-471	10	2.250
	L. //Un	la hon	218X	12	16	137.0	100
	ive y	IPE 3	14 × 10	W - 12 1	12	10	1 40
remedien Fo	Vary?	(P) to		to the least	N	THE PROPERTY B	/63754
- 1	July (	3)			5	11333	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O
200 400 400	Sheles	June 17	pe -	120 da 100	13	DANGER STATE	v 29 30% 2
And the same of th	,		/				# 1488 4 Marsh 2
DATED			W. Charles	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	long re	and the characters.	September 1
6/20/20	1		P. New	A As to see the	CANCEL TO SE	Part Land Land	98. MARINE C 1986
	MHU	11. 0	FIRMOR		1	l ahor	\$ J,500
	lan a word			J. g. pro F.	,		7 3/30-
14.	m 1					+	4
Ley-1	744.	PIONIT	ung			-	1 777
10000	2/1 2:00					Total	14,700
JUHE 2	14,000	Date Finished		1	, 2012	Amount Paid	4
10.00 M		Time Finished	5	: 20 ym		Balance	1 24,700
y receipt when proper						Bank / Branch	To college
		elow I allow KPII to	collect, store & prod	cess my persona	information as	necessary to avail of se	ervice & fully understood that my
	personal info	rmation shall be us	sed in accordance w	Philippine Data	Privacy Act & its	implementing rules &	regulations.
hening	l hereby agre received the	rmation shall be use to the above repunit in good working	sed in accordance was mair charges incurred	Philippine Data	Privacy Act & its	implementing rules &	s stated at the back, and that I
	l hereby agre	rmation shall be use to the above repunit in good working	sed in accordance was mair charges incurred	Philippine Data to beincurred to	Privacy Act & its my unit and to t	implementing rules &	regulations. Satated at the back, and that I
	Tel. No Websit mipongko, Vinos Herningo Drive 120-9670348	1854 Sta. Rita State. No. 8852-684. Website: www.kolinphil mpongko, Vince Flamingo Drive, Victoria Value Penningo Drive, Vic	Tel. No. 8852-68. obile: 0917-8118 Website: www.kolinphil.com.ph  mpongko, Vince  Herningo Drive, Victoria Valley Subd., Bri  20-9670348  Mobile No. 27-7941099  M-W25-8H1M  STER'S BEDROOM S/N (O)  DOP  Complaint of the complain	Tel. No. 8852-88. oblie: 0917-8118982 / Email: service Website: www.kolimphil.com.ph  Tol. No. 8852-88. oblie: 0917-8118982 / Email: service Website: www.kolimphil.com.ph  Tol. No. 8852-88. oblie: 0917-8118982 / Email: service Website: www.kolimphil.com.ph  Tol. No. 6127-7941099  Tel. No. 120-9670348  Mobile No. 127-7941099  Tel. No. Gall Original Complaint of Installation Service Properties of Installation No. of Vision Properties No. of Vis	1854 Sta. Rith S chille Opt 7-8118982 / Email: service@kolinphil.com books oblie: 0917-8118982 / Email: service@kolinphil.com.ph  Impongko, Vince  Harningo Drive, Victoria Valley Subd., Brgy, Dela Paz, CITY OF AN  Mobile No. 27-7941099  Tel. No.  STER'S BEDROOM  S/N (O)  DOP  Notes:  Complaint or installation  Complaint or installation  Does report unit to the complaint of installation  Complaint or installation  Complaint or installation  Does report unit to the complaint of installation  Tele*C-REJ(10-ME)  Temp (17*)  Ture (High)  (High)  Description  Complaint of installation  Complaint of installation  Complaint of installation  Temp (17*)  Ture (High)  Complaint of installation  Complaint of installation  Complaint of installation  Temp (17*)  Ture (High)  Complaint of installation  Complaint of installation  Temp (17*)  Ture (High)  Complaint of installation  Complaint of installation  Temp (17*)  Ture (High)  Ture (High)	1854 Sta. Rita St. oblic 997-811992   Femil: service@kolinphil.com.ph	Technological State Plans of Secretary Complete Service (Secretary Complete Service) (Secretary Complete Secretary Complete Secreta

KUI	Tel. No. 8 Website:	852-68 www.kolinphi	dalupe Nuevo obile: 0917-8 l.com.ph	118982 / E	mail: service@	kolinphil.con	ı.ph	No.	
Customer	370301071							Previous SJR No Date	III VOITOTIO ,
Address	empangko, Vince							Start Time	HO-00131038 / 02-08/2023
	6 Flamingo Drive, 1	Victoria Va	lley Subd.	Brgv. Di	ela Pez, Cit	TY OF AN	IPOLO, RE		08:24 am
Tel. No						7.117			05:26 am
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	Engr. Ken
	20-9670348/ 0019	Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class	d
	R DARRYL		7919-63981	43		919-63981	43	Job Type	NIST
	SM-IW25-GH1M		S/N (O)		Total Origin				ere.
	ASTER'S BEDROO	DM.	DOP			Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?□	Ö.R.?□ Ladder?□
Installer			Complaint			rioles.		TAL ANCOA C	MARKO PRESENT WE PER
		Before	After	or Invin	No. of Visit		ATT		RING COPPER TUBE
Mode Setting (Cool	NITROGEN	Delote	Aiter	575 39 143843		st Action			NAL CORD 5 METER!
			1 100 TEN			at rice(iii	Find	dings	02/06/2023
	(16°C-RE)/(10-ME)								
SAC/PAC   Setting		Tangar sag	21.00			- Profession and		23.45	28730 386 E
Discharge Tempera								1997 A 289 W. L.	TENNESS :
Intake Temperature	(High)		1			W20		nendation	
Ampere					Tou	NUUT	lonal	lay	-out.
WAC   Wattage (In	verter)				196, 277, 3	0.7	WHI!	aness A.	Sits 1
Voltage					- Jan 1945 - 194	5 37	2000 A	dia co	COST NOTE IN
SAC/PAC   Pressur Part Cod		ERRI T	Pose	ription			L O	The second	
, 1 ait 000	7	. 7Un		9/6	15/0		Qty	Unit Price	Amount (J. 517)
Testa S	DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY	(destrice)		18 / MONT	46	7 (15 . 1	1211		1
	19	hckl			T		1	3 1000 (1000)	
	4	1	/ D				W		
		Jamo	40			er Maria 14	1/1		
	AND OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	nag li	Cha-	4	- //		11	THE DESIGN S	
and the second		may	GBN	tore	-1/		1		
11	and the state of t	)					1 Table 1	and the t	
THOU	DATER	in the part	former and		Control of				
BV:	2/1/1	<del>                                     </del>	STATE STATE STATE						
DATE	J	!							
	7							· ·	
		( ***							
SR Nb.	SK-tho-26							Labor	
Repair Done		70nal		lay	·out	C.		Handling	1
	tue	为上。		/				Others	
Repair Code								Total	4. 6,000
Date Attended	ten 6.	6013	Date Finish	ed	te	13 C.	6073	Amount Paid	
Time Attended	10:04 A	374	Time Finish	ned	3:-	10 Pu		Balance	(,000)
This serves as tempora	ry receipt when properly fill				Check No.	7		Bank / Branch	to collection
		By signing be	elow, I allow KP	I to collect,	store & process	my personal	nformation as n	ecessary to avail of se	rvice & fully understood that my
1 1	D - 1	personal info	rmation shall be	used in ac	cordance w/ Ph	ilippine Data P	rivacy Act & its	implementing rules & r	regulations.
Serviced by: -tula uch 1 Valla	Orla aug	I hereby agre	rmation shall be	e used in ac repair charg	cordance w/ Ph ges incurred/to	ilippine Data P	rivacy Act & its	implementing rules & r	regulations. s stated at the back, and that I

KOI		Rita St., Gua	dalupe Nuevo, I	Makati City		21266	SERVICE JO	JO KEI	11 2000 1 1000
	Tel. No. 88 Website: v	352-6868 / M www.kolinphi	obile: 0917-8118 l.com.ph	3982 / Email: service@	kolinphil.com	n.ph	No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00	HARLY PARTY
Customer							Date	65,00,0	91 <u>F</u>
Address	C Claration Clare	**		Daniel Daniel	one ne s	and the same of the	Start Time	20-03 m	PENE
	, or minerago pares,	W Philipped State B	स्थानसम्बद्धाः स्थापना स्थानकः	CONTRACTOR SERVICES		514 Way 0	End Time	W	-
el. No.	and the second second						Relayed by	10:07 av	
lobile No.	man de mayo, nos						Warranty Type	Enge Ke	W1
Contact Person	MAT UNITED STATE	Mobile No.		Tel. No.			Job Class		
lodel	W. DARRYE		U019-63081	Call Origin	0010 000	8143	Job Type	MET	
/N (I)	COM WINDS GHAM		S/N (O)		Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	O B 3 $\square$	Ladder?□
ealer	MASTER'S BEDRY	<del>)OM</del>	DOP		Notes:	Jraiking:	Appointment:	[O.R. !L]	Laudei ?
nstaller			Complaint				TALAWERA I	ON INC.	FALLATION :
<u> </u>	IC DISC ALCOTO G AL	Before	After	No. of Visit	ı —		Tentative Sched	POWER	SUPPLY W
ode Setting (Cool)	VC BREAKER & 31	1 DOING	LUMBER D	INO. OF VISIO	tot Action	Fine		03/10/20	<b>183</b>
			2000	RINGS A STATE	#12905ass	FIIR	lings	A 180 10	
	16°C-RE)/(10-ME)		-						
AC/PAC   Setting T				· 持续减少。 (1885)	1816	100			
ischarge Temperat							THE PARTY OF	F-116-151	
take Temperature	(High)		3.0.0		district.	Recomm	nendation		
mpere							THE CASE OF TAXABLE		
/AC   Wattage (Inve	erter)			STATE OF THE STATE	f-x-	Lay-1	and suy	Thy 1	ARC
oltage			2.180	CITY THE MEN OF	office State	SERVICE NAME	House States	d Dans and	
AC/PAC   Pressure		1997		e Partir u			1 1000 000	E L	
. Part Code		100.1	Descrip	otion		Qty	Unit Price	n .	Amount
1 200		COIT	3.5 En	How y 4	6	りり打	1 too	# 11	LOO/
	4	FA DERIN	ļur —	3000		1	1000	7 /	000 /
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e					4 100	10.00	The Section of		
est miles					d he s				
<u> 41 (18)</u>				1865年 1865年	1 F9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
50 - 193 - 193				1995 1995 1995	1 035 4 142 12 75 164				
A CONTRACTOR			to escribio					10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
Avakes	SATED			PROPERTY CONTRACTOR				PERSONAL PROMISE	
Appli	DATED								
BUILDING	DATED								
DATE	DATED								
DATE	) 1								
V	) 1						l abor		
V							Labor		
R No.		out	Suppl	A MIM			Handling		
R No.		out	Suppl	THE STATE OF THE S			Handling Others		
R No. epair Done epair Code		ou f	11				Handling	2	
R No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  rate Attended	Cy.	013	Suppl.  Date Finished	i pmi	lo, u		Handling Others	9 2	
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	Cay.		11	d mai	lo, 22	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Handling Others Total	9 2	
R No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Pate Attended  Ime Attended  his serves as temporary	Cay.	DZZ Am- led up by auth	Date Finished	d   mn/	PINE		Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	9 2	1000 2000
Repair Done Repair Code Pate Attended Repair Attended Repair Serviced by:	y receipt when property file	DL3/ fled up by auth By signing by personal info	Date Finished Time Finished orized representatelow, I allow KPII to	d	S my personal hilippine Data	Information as n	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch ecessary to avail of ser	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	2000
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended Chis serves as temporary Serviced by:	Lay	led up by auth By signing br personal info I hereby agr received the	Date Finished Time Finished orized representa elow, I allow KPII to primation shall be use to the above re unit in good work	d mild Check No.  Check No.  cocollect, store & processised in accordance w/ Ppair charges incurred/to	S my personal hilippine Data	Information as n	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch ecessary to avail of ser	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	2000
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended Chis serves as temporary Serviced by:	y receipt when property file	led up by auth By signing bright in hereby agri- received the Created by	Date Finished Time Finished orized representa elow, I allow KPII to primation shall be use to the above re unit in good work	d mild Check No.  c collect, store & processed in accordance w/ Ppair charges incurred/toing condition.	s my personal hilippine Data beincurred to	Information as n Privacy Act & its my unit and to th	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch ecessary to avail of ser	yice & fully usegulations.	nderstood that manage back, and that I

101		pines Interna	dalupe Nuevo	o, Makati Ci	ity			SERVICE J	ОВ	REPORT
KOI	Tel. No. 88 Website: w	52-68 <sup>6</sup> k ww.kolinphil.	obile: 0917-81 .com.ph	118982 / En	nail: service@	kolinphil.cor	n.ph	No. Previous SJR No	HOU	U113429
Customer								Date		1100129
ddress	empongko, Verce					1		Start Time	OFTE	-2022 
	& Flamingo Drive, V	<del>Ictoria Val</del>	ley Subd., I	<del>Broy. Del</del>	la Paz, CH	YOFAN	MPOLO, Riz	End Time	01:21	
el. No.								Relayed by	<del>okiat</del>	P
Mobile No.					GALLEL COL			Warranty Type	Kmi	
	620 0670348	Mobile No.			Tel, No.			Job Class	0	
Model	5	WIODING TWO	527 <del>-70410</del>	99	Call Origin			Job Type	11157	
S/N (I)	WW-16-6H-1M		S/N (O)		Call Origin				rb .	
Dealer	EDROOM 3		DOP			Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?□	0.1	R.?□ Ladder?□
						Notes.		TALAVERA IT	<del>OR L</del>	AVOLTI ONLY / E
nstaller			Complaint	or Instal	lation			DO: WAIT FO	RIAD	WISE NOTE BEI
	AG DAW PONG (LAI	A Before	2NAfter O	OR AND		t UNIT. E st Action			and the same	272022
Node Setting (Coo						AND SECTION	Find	dings		
	p(16 <sup>0</sup> C-RE)/(10-ME)		3 3 4		THE REAL PROPERTY.	ENGL SERVE				
SAC/PAC   Setting	Temp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	Marie Kin		i kogos	uda y kop	16707.5	di vub ot	200198 15mu	iadą	
ischarge Temper	rature (High)							areas) are	igo Y	
ntake Temperatur	re (High)				Mast. Waki	III III	Recomn	nendation	3851	
mpere						却	la	1 out		
VAC   Wattage (In	nverter)								in I	The state of the s
/oltage	121									
SAC/PAC   Pressu	ire province and the second									
Part Co	de Talena .	101 (8)	Desc	cription	A minat		Qty	Unit Price	4	Amount
		THRE	1/2	× 11			5017	350	7	14,600
	A CHARLES THE LAND AND AND	Coni	7 7.	6 My	- 4C	H (1841 8	5717	1	D.	2.350
	ts in the land and A	relate	V 7	hipe.			NA			
	1 de	ang (	(2)		Hago: 1	o dens n	William.	ilgi bita emi	<sub>ju</sub> b.	
	alfigneten musik	w/2/	DIN	a Alt I			No mile			
	Tu	BREF	Mowal	10 /	7 1/xx	功	11)	DE DE	1	025
P. A. Farell	100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	CHANGE	LIPE HOLD	3/4	X 10		2 1	and thousand		150
								Berne Service Control	4	
WALL	DATED		Treque (CL		Enima in l	HHTM A	n i in de la constanti	under eite eine	11940	rasa a la como de la c
	6/20 100				1931/013	ane page 18	e Coerte Dunie	andic suit bedie d	GPL COST	FACURE 1
18Y/12			on the state of							
DATE:										
	1 P. 10 P. 1	last	har	STA	nal				+	1000
SR No.		////	1	C7111	CZL .	200		Labor	1	4,400
Repair Done	(0	and -	out the	14 juni (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (* (*		3///(	Page 1	Handling		
	lay.	ort	1 1 4 1	DANH	N A	INI		Others	1	
Repair Code								Total	4	20,800
Date Attended	JUN 70,	ion:	Date Finish	hed	Un	HI	io, ion	Amount Paid 9	Ho	
Γime Attended	9:30 1	m	Time Finis	hed	· ·	1.00 p	<b>w</b> .	Balance	1	00,800 7
This serves as tempor	rary receipt when properly fi	lled up by auth	norized represe	entative.	Check No			Bank / Branch		to collection
Serviced by:		By signing b	elow, I allow KF	PII to collect,	store & proces	ss my person	al information as	necessary to avail of s s implementing rules &	service	& fully understood that n
de avec.	hubine.	I hereby agre	ee to the above	e repair char	ges incurred/to					ed at the back, and that
Valla	Basat	Created b	unit in good w	orking condi	Conforme	ed by:	this self-market	whereter		
		ARCHIE A				AMI		Customer		
Technician(s) CSR (Signature over printed name)										

Vebsite: www.kolinphil.cor	lupe Nuevo, Makati City ile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:	service@kolinn	'I., Inc	M				SERVICE J		
· 1	m.ph 🔞 🕳 👸 kolinphili	ippines	шиссинди					Previous SJR No.	0-0010	1091 /
Customer		-						Date H	0-00158119	
1	pongko, Vince	1						Start Time ()	7-03-2023	
, 6 F	Ramingo Drive, Vic	doria Valle	y Subo., B	igy. Dela	Pez. CFT	OF ANTI	POLO, Riz.	End Time ()	8:31 am	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.				Relayed by 0	8:38 am	
Contact Person	en al Santa	Mobile No.			Tel. No.87	348/ 0919	-0398143	Warranty Type	Montorir	ig-Luls/E
Warranty Code R.	DARRYL	0.91	19-6398143	1	Room Size	19-639614	3	Job Class		LVL
Model					Call Origin			Job Type	151	
S/N (I) KSIJI	I-IW15-6H1W		S/N (O)		10	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer 880	ROOM 3		DOP \	olur	104	Notes				
Installer 87	raion		Complaint	12771	181			LOPEZ - FOR IN	ISTALLAT	ION OF OUR
Location	73747	Before	After Fo	r Installa	fices			DNIT UNLY - BI	HIG BRA	
Mode Setting (Cool)	ROOM 3				No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
	(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)						Find	inge	1	
SAC/PAC   Setting Te						Action		0	7/06/2023	
Discharge Temperatu	New York									
Intake Temperature (										4
Ampere							Recomme	andation		
Wattage (Inverter)							Recomme	endation		
Voltage					- +	۱ کی	astalla	pou		
	/DON									
SAC/PAC   Pressure	·		Dogo							
· Part Code							Oh	I Init Daige	Α.	
• Part Code		C. Du	MODEL STATE OF THE	ription	) Amyo		Qty	Unit Price	1	mount
• Part Code		1	n/al		amp :	76	aty 1	Unit Price	1	mount  SVD  4-70
CIQ (ID)	AITED YV FM		Corp	u	my :	36	1 / 2	1:000	1	OND
Part Code	AITED YV FM	1	aker	u	disconnection of the second	×36	1 / 2	1:000	1	Cas
DATE DESCRIPTION	AITED YV FM		Corp	u	my :	36	1 / 2	1:000	1	Cas
DATE DE LA	ATED	S CAMM	test	u	myr);		arr	Labor	1	Cas
DATE SR No.	ATED		Corp	20 30 E	my :		1 / 2	Labor Handling	1	OND
SR No.	ATED	S CAMM	test	u	myr);		arr	Labor Handling Others	1	OND
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code	ATER YV 720 Installat	HON T	TEST	Start A	myr);	u	7tr	Labor Handling	1	OND
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code	Installat	S CAMM	test	Start A	120 PS1	u	arr	Labor Handling Others	1	OND
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	Installat  Outy a.  a:40 m	nor the source of the source o	Time Finishe	Start d	120 PS1	u	7tr	Labor Handling Others Total	1	OND
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	Installation of the property file.	TOV TOV?	Time Finishe	Start of dead intative.	myn :	(4, la	1 7th	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ref-H	0-113426 420
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	In Stallat	TOY  TOY  Willed up by auth By signing bela information for	Time Finisher orized represerved availing service availing service.	Start I	Check No.	Le , lo	7tt	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ref. #	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporar	Installat  Unity Control of the property for the property	TOV  TOV  Willed up by auth By signing belinformation for I hereby agree	Time Finisher orized represerved availing service availing service.	Start 4  d ad ad attative.  or give conse e as require epair charges	Check No.	Le , lo	7tt	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ref. #	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporar  Serviced by:	Installation of the property for the pro	TOV  TOV  Willed up by auth By signing belinformation for I hereby agree	Date Finisher Time Finisher availing service to the above on the control of the c	Start 4  d ad ad attative.  or give conse e as require epair charges	Check No.	Lu, lo	7tt	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ref. #	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Kolin 1854	Philippines Internation Sta. Rita S	dalupe Nuevo,	Makati C	ity.		1202	SERVICE	JOB REPORT	
KOIN 1854 Tel. N Webs	lo. 8852-68 site: www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-811 .com.ph	8982 / Er	nail: service@	n.ph	No. Previous SJR No.	H 3-00113420 11242		
ustomer							Date	HO-BUTUURS II''	
ddress Tompongko, Vinc							Start Time	THE COLD	
& Flamingo Drh	re, Victoria Val	ley Subd., B	lrgy He		Y UN AN		End Time	01-28 pm	
el. No.							Relayed by		
Mobile No.							Warranty Type	A	
Contact Person	Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class		
Model		\$27-7 <b>941</b> 08	<u>(4)                                    </u>	Call Origin			Job Type	BET	
K\$M-IW15-6H1N	A MANAGEMENT	S/N (O)		K		UDarking2□		O.R.? Ladder?	
Dealer SEDROOM 2		DOP			Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	O.R.?	
nstaller		Complaint					TALAVERA IF	OR LAYOUT ONLY / E	
1 WAG DAW PONG	Wall America	- 4	or Instal	No. of Visi	h to the s		Tentative Sche	PADVISE* NOTE: BED	
	n.rw.rsibetorex	Alera	N. WIST	INO. OF VIEW			1	06/22/2022	
Mode Setting (Cool)		6.491					dings		
NAC Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10-N	NE)								
SAC/PAC   Setting Temp (17 <sup>0</sup> )			9 (257)	No waga	1 16-47 0	id veg di		the char	
Discharge Temperature (High)								BB 4.400 .	
Intake Temperature (High)					PROTESTS	Recomm	nendation	Des UNA	
Ampere				lay	- 04-				
WAC   Wattage (Inverter)				1 02:06	Total series		Sastificat for	adi la	
Voltage		in the state of			Marka M	* 518	i deres distri	e invitance in	
SAC/PAC   Pressure	di bansa	William Bart H	78118		N.D :	a transfer	O telep like	light of the second of the sec	
Part Code	C. Tugz	Descr	ription	1/1		Qty	Unit Price	Amount	
		116	- mm	14		111111	30	1 1 700	
	A. Wh	1 1 - 1	OHH.	× 9C		1447	20	1,100	
12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Michiton.	hylangeys (1)	9-3-547)	r redicida		1			
	day	(29)			0.1203	N	Jan bille det	MAD SECTION S	
the statement of the	James			a longinus	1 15 7 20	y	After screen	Tale BY A 2	
And the second second	Might	MSW	ation	7/87	1 14		210	The same of	
and the second second	PHETTINE	pipe +	14	XID		H 12 H 10	MO	TO THE TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY	
Mid	#=[	that I die is			adeq s		The Continue	DANGA A	
17 111	20/00/	vy						######################################	
BY:									
The second second									
SR No.	Inthin	6 0	YAME	4			Labor	+ 662,4 +	
[10] [10] 하는 10 [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [	a/ -	out.	C	. THE	1116	fm)	Handling		
Repair Done	1 - 00	1	)nmi		U1 -		Others		
Repair Code	7						Total	7 15/1007	
	20,2012	Date Finish	ned	1 )44	- 20	2072	Amount Paid	J. Carle	
Time Attended 01:30	Am	Time Finish		4.	F C 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NOTE OF STREET	Balance	1 15/15/8/16	
This serves as temporary receipt when pro	4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Check No			Bank / Branch	ton collecti	
Serviced by:	By signing	below. Lallow KP	Il to collec	t. store & proce	ess my persor	nal information as	necessary to avail o	f service & fully understood that n	
talavea minina	I hereby ag	ree to the above	repair cha	rges incurred/t	Philippine Dat o beincurred	a Privacy Act & i to my unit and to	ts implementing rules the terms and condit	& regulations. / Compared to the back, and that	
Value Busal.	received th	e unit in good wo	orking cond	Conform	ed by:		white I		
L. C.	ARCHIE						Customer		
Technician(s)		CSR				(Signature over printed name)			

Customer Address	Tel. No. 88 Website: v	352-6868 / M		ati City			OLIVAIOL 3	OB REPORT
Address		www.kolinphi	lobile: 0917-811898; l.com.ph	2 / Email: service@	kolinphil.cor	n.ph	No. Previous SJR No.	O 00118930 III 031
Address		1					Date	D-00109978   693
al	mpongko, Vinco					min ma na na	Start Time	<u>r 14-2022</u>
21	Elamingo Orive, \	/ictoria Va	lley Subd., Brgy	Dels Paz CU	Y OF AN	HPOLO, RE	End Time	1:30 am
Tel. No.							Relayed by	9:39 am
Mobile No							Warranty Type	nor Kenneth
Contact Person	20-9670348	Mobile No.	The state of the state of	Tel. No.			Job Class	*
Model		IVIODIIE IVO	227-7941099	Call Origin				HET
KS	M-IW15-GH1M		S(N (O)	Call Origin		T	Job Type	D
	DROOM 2		S/N (O)		Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	O.R.? Ladder?
Dealer	4		DOP	70 Miles 507	Notes.		TALAVERA / FO	OR LAY-OUT OF DRA
Installer			The state of the s	etallation	ls -		N LINE ONLY /	
		Before	After	No. of Visit	st Action		Tentative Sched	7/15/2022
Mode Setting (Cool)			44243		aget distribution of the	Fino	dings	
WAC Setting Temp(1	16°C-RE)/(10-ME)	W. S. W. 1984		No. 3 APPENDICATION AND	SALDER TABLE			
SAC/PAC   Setting To	emp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	(fin) ya	intervitus) at	spair charge	lator o	th varia of	PARTER TRINGS	
Discharge Temperate	ure (High)						and the second	O WANTS
Intake Temperature (	(High)		114 3860	nithm sin	ne same	Recomm	nendation	2. KPITres
Ampere			THE REAL PROPERTY.	ton	la	1 - ou.	t Duru	1 line
WAC   Wattage (Inve	erter)		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ATTEMPTON .	Barrako	rent of h		i 10
Voltage			roma dila	Y stelly report with	Return verse	vota neb	stirus sustifici	4 Fac New
SAC/PAC   Pressure	some came	facilities			ALIO A	ko - 08).	i Ago está	,7
Part Code	Time being	to set	Descriptio	n well wilder	<u> 10 min</u>	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	P	10 1	1177 - 0/4	$L \times 10^{\circ}$		3000	15 mm =	300
7.818	2V000 + CH   Mac-1498	TOURS ISS	CHEEL MAY CHE	PARIO RE LIBI				
os ido	it and go kneeds	Ma noi	e of agranted	ting mile an	distant	Juni baka	eda ior alipia	
				1111	r thác tr	12 (2) W	In The Seco	
10 29	namelap storaci	Torribuse	i le as jirti at	r lo rgunal	to seed	San William	Hind ad the A	0-1973E -
				24			interior.	r to ena
yhaan	ow to due tell	1 1112	COLUMN TANKS	ma M miles	14.5.	okis ngu	obugg Imas n	rix 1929 P
			LIQUI	3				Tyleo
mas To	s stab ramin'i bise	AL MA	Programme (Control of Control of	MIKE	W	pt (44)(8)	alogi taretta. Y	Register
	The second secon	1.11	MTE:		MARIE STATE	5 July 94478	4 - 0 - 00 lmt 1	Bod Society
<del> </del>		· · · · · ·	A SUBSTITUTE OF THE SUBSTITUTE					
						1		
SR No.		- 1	to 10 12	12.0			Labor	
Repair Done	(ay	- out	TUC PI	Pe			Handling	
							Others	1
						A	Total	7 300
Repair Code	JULY 15.	2022	Date Finished	Dur	15,2	nu	Amount Paid	
		γu	Time Finished	10:20	5 Am		Balance	1 300
	9:08 A							the state of the s
Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary	1 0 1	lled up by auti					Bank / Branch	
Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporary	1 0 1	lled up by aut	elow. I allow KPII to co	ollect, store & proces	s my persona hilippine Data	Il information as Privacy Act & it	necessary to avail of se	rvice & fully understood that m
Date Attended Time Attended	1 0 1	By signing be personal info	pelow, I allow KPII to co primation shall be used ee to the above repair	l ollect, store & proces I in accordance w/ P charges incurred/to	hilippine Data	Privacy Act & it	necessary to avail of se s implementing rules & r	I rvice & fully understood that megulations.
Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporary Serviced by:	y receipt when properly fi	By signing be personal info	pelow, I allow KPII to commation shall be used ee to the above repair a unit in good working	l ollect, store & proces I in accordance w/ P charges incurred/to	hilippine Data beincurred to	Privacy Act & it	necessary to avail of se s implementing rules & r	rvice & fully understood that megulations. s stated at the back, and that I

Telephone No.  Address	Kolin 854 Sta. Rita St., Guad el. No.: 8852-6868 / Mo	Philippin lalupe Nuevo, Makati City obile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:	service@koling	hil.com nh	U	11 -1-	1.50		No.		OB REPORT	
Address Ter peorigin. Vince  (8 Fibrings Office, Victoria Valley Sund, Bryx, Delia Paz, CITY OF ANTIPOLO, Re.  (9 Fibrings Office, Victoria Valley Sund, Bryx, Delia Paz, CITY OF ANTIPOLO, Re.  Reference No.  Contact Person  Mobile No.  Warranty Code  Warranty C	Vebsite: www.kolinphil.	com.ph (1000 kolinphi	ippines	in,com.pri						lo.	0-0016109	
Triesphone No.    Mobile No.	Customer								Date	H	>00158119	
Relaphone No.  Mobile No.  Mobile No.  Pall No07 248 09 9-0388 143  Warranty Type 11 Monitoring Labe E.  Warranty Code No. DARKY.  OS 9-0388 143  Room Size 9-0398 143  Warranty Type 11 Monitoring Labe E.  Warranty Code No. Call Order 1.  SN (0) Call Order 1.  Particle Street 1.  SN (0) Particle 1.  Particle Street 1.  SN (0) Particle 1.  Particle Street 1.  Complaint 1.  Complaint 1.  Complaint 1.  No. of Visit 1.  Tenders Sched 1.  SACPAC   Street 1.  SACPAC   Street 1.  SACPAC   Street 1.  SACPAC   Pressure (Pig) 1.  Part Code 1.  Description 1.  Des	Address Ter	rpongko, Vince							Start Time	0	-03-2023	
Mobile No.   Mob	.6	Flamingo Drive, Vi	storia Valle	y Subd., I	Brgy, Dela	Paz, CIT	OF ANT	IPOLO, RIZ	End Time	0(	c31 am	
Marriany Code   DARRY   GRI   SAME	Telephone No.		-8.1		Mobile No.				Relayed by	Oi	:38 am	
Call Origin   Set   No.   Set   Se	Contact Person		Mobile No.			Tel. No.	648/0911	9-6398143	Warranty Type	11	Monitoring-Lu	ls/ E
SR No.  SR No.	Warranty Code	DARRYL	091	9-63981	13	Room Size	19-63961-	43	Job Class	L	LVL	
Depter SEDROOM 2 DOP CLU 710 U Notes  Depter SEDROOM 2 DOP CLU 710 U Notes  Depter SEDROOM 2 DOP CLU 710 U Notes  DOPE SEDROOM 2 DOPE SEDR	Model					Call Origin			Job Type	ih	ST	2
Installation   Complaint   Com	S/N (I) KS	M-IW15-6H1M		S/N (O)		Ю	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment? [		O.R.? Ladd	er?
After Formal States of Park Recommendation  Mode Setting (Geet) PROCM 2  No. of Visit  Tentative Sched  Tentativ	Dealer BE	DROOM 2		DOP	1626	2104	Notes					
After To Installation  Before After To Installation  POWER SUPPLY  No. of Visit  Tontalive Sched  ACPAC   Setting Temp (17')  SACPAC   Setting Temp (17')  Installation  Findings  O706/2023  ACPAC   Setting Temp (17')  Installation  Findings  O706/2023  ACPAC   Setting Temp (17')  Installation  Recommendation  Recommendation  Acting (Inverter)  Acting Pressure (PS)  Part Code  Description  Description  Oty Unit Price Amount  OCAT TONE ACTING	nstaller	23 2104	23464	Complain	1 24	044			LOPEZ - FOR	CBI	STALLATION C	F OUT
No. of Vielt  Tentative Sched  Findings  O7 06/2023  Recommendation  Recommendation  Recommendation  No. of Vielt  Tentative Sched  Findings  O7 06/2023  Recommendation  Oty  Unit Price  Amount  Other  Part Code  Description  Oty  Unit Price  Amount  Other  Tentative Sched  Tentat	ocation	Annual Control of the	Before			dina			UNIT OTHY-	17983 Aug 1	UNG BRACKET	, BREA
MAC   Setting Temp(16°C-RE)(10°12-ME)  SACIPAC   Setting Temp(16°C)  Setting Temp(16°C-RE)(10°12-ME)  SACIPAC   Setting Temp(17°)  Setting Temp(17°)  Setting Temp(17°)  Setting Temp(17°)  Setting Temp(17°)  Part Code  Recommendation  Amount  Amount  Recommendation  Amount  Amou	Mode Setting (Coo	Digracias 2				1						
SACPAC   Setting Temp (17) Discharge Temperature (High) Inlake Temperature (High) Part Code  Description  Part Code  Description  Descr			100		<u> </u>			Einc				
Discharge Temperature (High)  Ampere Recommendation  Mettage (Inverter)  Part Code Description Oily Unit Price Amount  Description Oily Oily Oily Oily Oily Oily Oily Oily						13.	PAGE/Q/A	rinc	mys	u.	MONANZ3	
Intake Temperature (High)  Ampere  Recommendation  Mettage (Inverter)  Part Code  Description  Part Code  Description  Out  Out  Out  Out  Out  Out  Out  Ou												
Ampere Recommendation  Wattage (Inverter)  Voltage  SACPAC   Pressure (PSI)  Part Code  Description  Oty  Unit Price  Amount  Others  Thate  That  Tha						11002						
Wettage (Inverter)  Part Code  Description		s (mgn)						<u> </u>				
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Standard  Time Attended  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Defending below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect size and processing my entingent increased by:  Defending below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect size and processing my entingent increased by:  Described by:  Descr												
Part Code  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Description  Qty  Qty  Description  Qty  Unit Price  Amount  Description  Qty  Qty  Description  Description  Qty  Description  Qty  Description  Description  Description  Description  Qty  Description  Description						‡	ou 1	installat	nou -			
Part Code  Description  Qty Unit Price Amount  Description  Description  Qty Unit Price Amount  Description  Descript												
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Spring before a stemporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  By signing below, i authorized representative.  By signing below, i authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  Bank / Branch  Conformed by:					1				T			
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Date Attended  Amount Paid  Time Attended  Amount Paid  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Services as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  By signing below, I authorized as required by blane Princey Act of 2012 and other applicable lews and regulations.  The reverse as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  This services as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The reverse as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The reverse as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  The reverse as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  The reverse of the good working conditions.  The reverse of the good working conditions.  Created by:  Conformed by:	· Part Go	ode	a bu			20 Au		Qty	\$ 144			
SR No.  Repair Code  Date Attended  Date Attended  Date Attended  Amount Paid  Time Attended  Amount Paid  Time Attended  Dy signing below, I authorized regresentative.  Check No.  By signing bow, I authorized regresentative.  Check No.  By signing bow, I authorized regresentative.  Check No.  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by sufficiency and regression for a residing service as required by Date Philippines International, Inc. and at a SCC to collect, store and process my personal information for a residing service as required by Date Phivosy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  Thereby agree to the above repair charges incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:			Y 14				\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					
SR No.  Repair Done  Total  Date Attended  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary receipt when property filled up by authorized representative.  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Date Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable leaves and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:			V Section Control		347	1 × 31	الذ	TEL	U0 -		410	
SR No.  Repair Done  Installation Mobor & Outdoor Will Handling  Others  Repair Code  Date Attended  Out 4. Lot 1. Date Finished  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Date Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:						100 C						
SR No.  Repair Done  Total  Date Attended  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary receipt when property filled up by authorized representative.  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Date Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable leaves and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:												
SR No.  Repair Done  Installation  Installat		MAHED										
SR No.  Repair Done  The sum that you so outdoor will handling  Repair Code  Date Attended  Date Finished  Time Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Date Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  Thereby agree to the above repair charges to bread to received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:	KIEY	1/1 2 1 175	77:									
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:	BY: -	1111										
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:	DATE		A CASA									
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Koin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:											100 m 100 m	
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Koin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:		lun . II	HUMM ON	नेव	4	Um Vo	i de la companya de l				60-97 of the co	
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:		47 1	According to	11	31	7 1						
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:												
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Finished  This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Check No.  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  Thereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:  Conformed by:	CD N-		i de									
Repair Code  Repair Code  Date Attended  Total  Date Finished  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time Attended  Tim	SK NO.								Labor		Ke-1-10-	13421
Repair Code  Date Attended  Date Attended  Date Finished  Date Fin	Repair Done	mitallati	Oh	Mypor	স	DNY	9001	TINN	Handling			
Date Attended  Time Attended  Time Attended  Time Finished  Time F			tou	Str	4-4	P .			Others			
Time Attended  Time Finished  Time F	Repair Code					1			Total		1.40	
This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative.  Check No.  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:	Date Attended	Unto 4.	Lozz	Date Finish	ned	Unl.	y U.	1013	Amount Paid			
This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch  Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:	Time Attended	9.40 A	мА	Time Finis	hed	3	1790	DM .	Balance		11/1/20	)
Serviced by:  By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations.  I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I received the unit in good working condition.  Created by:  Conformed by:	This serves as tempo	orary receipt when properly	filled up by auti	norized repre	sentative.			1220	Bank / Branch		to col	Up Augus
I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that I valk h. I. Created by:  Conformed by:	Serviced by:		By signing be	ow, I authoriz	ze or give con	sent to Kolin Pl	hilippines Inte	rnational, Inc. a	nd its ASC to collect,	stor	re and process my per	sonal
Value 6. 1. Created by: Conformed by:		WWW.	I hereby agree	to the above	e repair charg	es incurred/to b						
WIN W. J.	A			init in good w	orking condition		bv:		and the second second			
									Customer	7		

Kolin Pr 1854 St	nilippines Intern a. Rita St	dalupe Nuevo,			1901	SERVICE J	OB REPORT
Tel. No.	8852-686 : www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-811	18982 / Email: service	@kolinphil.co	m.ph	No. Previous SJR No	HO-00113127 11340
Customer				1449	Te To	Date	08-16-2022
ddress Tempongilo Vines						Start Time	01 25 om
6 Hamingo Drive	Victoria Va	iliey Suba e Mark Masses (A	Irgy, Dela Paz Cl			End Time	01:28 pm
Tel. No.						Relayed by	C 20 District Control of the Control
Achilo No						Warranty Type	
Contact Person	Mobile No.		Tel. No.			Job Class	5. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Model		27-794109	Call Origin	1		Job Type	
ATRICON (I)		S/N (O)		Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer BEDROOM 1		DOP		Notes:	Training.		
nstaller		Complaint,					OR LAYOUT ONLY / F
1 WAG DAW PONG IL	A A Before	P	or installation DR AND No. of Vis	A UNIT. E	CY	Tentative Sched	R ADVISE" NOTE: BED
Mode Setting (Cool)				14t Action		dings	OL/72/2022
WAC Setting Temp(16 <sup>0</sup> C-RE)/(10-ME)				ALEMEN PLA			
SAC/PAC   Setting Temp (17 <sup>0</sup> )			1 Harry water was			S North Control	Market and Park
Discharge Temperature (High)	ud sadhaal 991		TOTAL STATE	at pingle i	613 (FR) 439	namer agrers Policiaa	and sure a second
ntake Temperature (High)			DEED IN MADE AND	a eng hi eas	Recomi	mendation	The state of the s
Ampere		300 0.500	sana ayaa c	i iyas torus	las 1	- out -	EITH B
WAC   Wattage (Inverter)		Laurente de la companya de la compan		-ten	7		
Voltage			210 050				
			ollot edi en a	estruc isi	mon or hal	t gada waak	district shift in
SAC/PAC   Pressure  Part Code		Descr	ription,	La	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
C	- fuel	/2×	1/4		14th	220	-1 M,250
The second secon	dom.	p.omi	x x 40		52 Fr	: 10	12,100
A Tools and Ah	days	Hapen	or entropy of problems		WPG	and a finite process	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	10000	wall	34621	No faes	Winner	ing bler san	A CAMPACA A CAMPAGA
Section 1	) class	1			1	MINESS FIG FOR	
To	INSal	htion	21/8×3/	1	4	350mm	400
The Properties of	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	VP 40 Design	11/x 10	Amening in	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NO.	1-128
							1 (210)
	7" 1						arteese o
WAND WITH	Jack -				PREMINE		
184							
DATE: )							
	no rh	0/	HIPMER C			Labor	1 7 00
SR No.			d TABI	772	1m		
Repair Done		Dic	Dand		M)	Handling	
7	act.	pou	Denin	LIME		Others	- MIN
Repair Code	DO - 3				2022	Total	10,000 L
Date Attended	90, non	58 5 6 6	1/2	Although At A	2072	Amount Paid	A 14 4800
Time Attended 9 90	Mar.	Time Finisi		aph		Balance	The collection
This serves as temporary receipt when proper				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		Bank / Branch	conico & fully understand that m
Serviced by:	personal in	formation shall b	e used in accordance w	Philippine Da	ta Privacy Act &	its implementing rules	service & fully understood that m & regulations.
	received th	e unit in good wo	orking condition.				ons stated at the back, and that I
Valu par 641.	Created I		Conform	ned by:	ILS B	Customer	
ARCHE ARTHS						e over printed nam	ne)

Customer Address Tel. No. Mobile No. Contact Person Model S/N (I) Dealer Installer	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8 Website:	852-68L www.kolinphil.	com.ph	118982 / Er	mail: service@	kolinphil.com	ph U	No. Previous SJR No.	iO-00141446 / c-00132004
Address Tel. No. Mobile No. Contact Person Model S/N (I) Dealer	npongko, Vince Manilingo Drive,	Victoria Val	leu Caba					Date	G-081 32304
Fel. No.  Mobile No.  Contact Person  Model  S/N (I)  Dealer	Flandingo Drive,	Victoria Val	lay Catal						A 14 GOOD
Mobile No. Contact Person Model S/N (I) Dealer		A ICHTH BOT A SIN	CONTROL SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	F3 F3	s management	er ser and	more e	Start Time	2-14-2023
Mobile No. Contact Person Model S/N (I) Dealer	0.0670349/0046		ory membership	mgy De	MR T MZ, OT	* WE 25134	H CHOO, THE	End Time	7.00 gm
Contact Person  Model  S/N (I)  Dealer	9 6670349/ 0016							Relayed by	1.APAT ERITE
Model S/N (I) Dealer	tartion do no contraction to the contraction of the	r nana za	47					Warranty Type	
S/N (I) Dealer	PADDOA	Mobile No.			Tel. No.		W-1	Job Class	
Dealer	DAGGER		<del>510-63081</del>	40	Call Origin	919-63981	\$CX	Job Type	Establish
	H-W10-GHM		S/N (O)		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Installer	DROOM 1		DOP			Notes:	dining. L	Appointment	O.K.T.C.   Laudel T.C.
			Complaint					TALAVERA - IN	STALLATION OF IN
Christia	AND CAREE	Before	After	or Insta	No. of Visit			Tentative Sched	RING COPPER TUBE
Mode Setting (Cool)	CORD 2 METE	HESHTING HE	CAST NUT	POGEN	110.011.01	st Action	Find	dings	2/15/2023
WAC Setting Temp(16	00 DEVIAO MEN		44	111111	A SHEE	#3# \$2 H 1	1 1110	urigs	
SAC/PAC   Setting Te					Electrical				
Discharge Temperatur								1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 ( 1 (	\$744 7E.
Intake Temperature (F	High)				hm. cas	15 1 35.5	Recomm	nendation	CONTRACT
Ampere					- William	Malal	majeta	Indoo	
WAC   Wattage (Inver	rter)								4 3
Voltage						den trace		en e	A Company
SAC/PAC   Pressure	transfer modern	Tanta Types	1				2000	E strate known	
. Part Code		177.	Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	Amount
No. Office Land	PTV	KLASS	tel tel					and the second s	0.01
	14	X	h /		101 -	1000	轩	-350	9 - 2,450
	A Section Assessment	for ,	HLUE	74	0.46850.00	p dine i	14		E <sub>g</sub>
					100079213		Post of the	into the always	
#0 4.43	maigni glassi		Service and	g 9431 1	and the second second		an ba s	Edit of his to	College A A
									2. 排物
1		of Special	1200	Lagran, To	W. 1657 A	ula es		Santa ettera a	Section 1
	19.0								17 P 27 ES
	KATHO		in a second		Charles and the same	or page 1	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Eng one eron t	THE THE LEW
	2 14 20	777				12,12,12,75			
8Y +L	1	1							
DATE.	t	metr' b							
SR No.	6 - 1 21 1							Labor	Mat was a start
or no.	10-26264		Å.					Part of the Property of	Ref. to- 113427
Repair Done -		4	WYDER	MNI	8	HACIN	<u> </u>	Handling	
	antihor	MI	C. A	LYMF	and the second			Others	1 5 150
Repair Code	\	-	T		1			Total	1 2,410
Date Attended		1013	Date Finish	ned	TEB	121	7073	Amount Paid	
Time Attended	9:20 m		Time Finisi	hed	3	50 P	M	Balance	12.40
This serves as temporary r	receipt when properly f				Check No.			Bank / Branch	for collection
Serviced by:		personal info	rmation shall b	e used in ac	cordance w/ Ph	ilippine Data P	rivacy Act & its	implementing rules & re	vice & fully understood that my egulations.
talaucea	Loyer	I hereby agre	e to the above unit in good wo	repair chan	ges incurred/to	beincurred to n	ny unit and to th	ne terms and conditions	stated at the back, and that I
16110	SETAAD	Created by			Conforme	d by:		Customer	
Venlle		CI CAMPANA	ULONGE/	E ENGLA			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	A THE RESERVE AND A STREET OF THE PARTY OF	

	upe Nuevo, Makati City		'l., Ind	· (4	11-1-11	71 A		SERVICE J	UB KER	ORI
/ebsite: www.kolinphil.com	lle: 0917-811-8982 / Email: m.ph		ohil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	0-0016	31089 /
Customer								Date H	0-00159111	
radicas .	pongko, Vince							Start Time	1-03-2023	
	lamingo Drive, Vk	vorta Valle	ry Subd., B	rgy. Dela	Paz GITY	OF ANTE	POLO, Riz.	End Time	8:31 pm	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.				Relayed by	8.38 am	
Contact Person		Mobile No.			Tel. No.	348/0919	-6396143	Warranty Type	Monitori	ng-Luis/E
Warranty Code Code	DARRYL	09	19-639814	3	Room Size	19-639814	3	Job Class		LVL
Model					Call Origin			Job Type	12	
S/N (I) KS A	-W15-6H1M		S/N (O)		10	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer BEDI	ROOM 1		DOP 1	2621	JOG	Notes				
nstaller 187	IN100-13	140	Complaint	220	174			LOPEZ - FOR II		
ocation		Before	After FO	r Installa	tion			<u>UNIT ONLY SI</u> POWER SUPPL		CHET, BUE
Mode Setting (Cool)	ROOM 1				No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
NAC   Setting Temp(	16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)	10000				Action	Findi		7/06/2023	
SAC/PAC   Setting Te										
Discharge Temperatu										
ntake Temperature (I										
Ampere							Recomme	endation		
Wattage (Inverter)					0 (200) 1 (1)		Recomme	muauon		
Voltage					- tou	MY	hallation	1		
SAC/PAC   Pressure	/PCI)									
· Part Code			Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	Ι Δ	mount
	0	Mu	akur	An	AWD		7	000	7 1,01	
	h	. (01-	0 3	4 min	×	20	ガヤ	60	Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Para	20
							7 1 11			
	1									10
	ATTED .				4/14/57					480
Hey	PATER	** M								
Nev	DATED	nn "								
HOU	PATED									10
	PATED PATED	**************************************			Max P					
	ADATED A C P	rallMrs.	ter		420	12.0				
	DATED OFF P	ra 27 Mrs	tes	1	yro f	261				
þ	DATED OF THE POPULATION OF THE	hall Nhy ; bu	†te	1	yro F	261				
þ					Yrs F	261		Labor	Ref. H	0-1134-27
SR No.	MATER MATERIAL MATERIAL		Myloo		420 f		UMT	Labor Handling	Ref. H	0-1134-27
SR No.		from 1					UmT		Ref. H	0-113427
SR No.		from 1	Myloo				UNIT	Handling	Ref. H	0-1134-27 470
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code	in Stalla	from 1	Myloo	tai t				Handling Others	Ref. H	0-1134-27 420
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended	Installa Jahr 4.	Hiom	indopin or J	tai t	9 OI TUIL	itiloor		Handling Others Total	Ref. H	0-113427 420 420
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	unstalla Jahr 4.	Hion  Hion  Histis  The List  The Li	Date Finisher	ed ed entative.	9 Out	italoon	o13 W	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Harla Harl	420
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporar	unstalla July 4. 9 do P	tion  thou	Date Finisher Time Finisher Increase representations, Lauthorized	ed ed entative.	ST OU THE STATE OF	(trico)	ol3 W	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance	tor and process	420
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	unstalla July 4. 9 do P	How The Interest of the Intere	Date Finisher Time Finisher horized representations, I authorized revealing services	ed ed entative.	Check No.	TU.	Mational, Inc. and 2 and other appl	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch dits ASC to collect, sto	re and procestions.	420 collections my personal
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporar  Serviced by:	M Stalla	How The Interest of the Intere	Date Finisher Time Finisher horized represer availing service to the above unit in good wor	ed ed entative.	Check No.	A U. 1	Mational, Inc. and 2 and other appl	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, sto	re and procestions.	420 collections my personal

KOL	Tel. No. 8	352-686	obile: 0917-81	18982 / Er	ity nail: service@	kolinphil.cor	n.ph	No.	11163
	vedsite:	ww.kolinpnii	.com.pn					Previous SJR No.	O-00111631 O-00098585
Customer	mpangke, Vince							Date	B-08-2022
nuureaa	Hamingo Drive	Flankrephin Miles	Bosse Naubard	Elma : Elm	nicos Choson (1987)	V CIC ANS	THENCH IN EN-	Start Time	345 am
	21 tollong 3 (31172)	F TEJASON NOS - W KIS	BOY ASSESSED.	endly ex	THE FEEL WAS I	1 50 750	165 574, 53, 150	End Time	
Γel. No.				- 18 <u>.</u>				Relayed by	3646 am
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	Name of the second second
Contact Person	20-1670333	Mobile No.			Tel. No.			Job Class	
Model			927-79410	96	Call Origin	820-4670	348	Job Type	ST
S/N (I)	5A4-19V15-6H18V		S/N (O)		R	Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer S	UDY/GUEST ROA	DIM	DOP			Notes:	X		
nstaller			Complaint					TALAVERATLA	AVOUT ONLY 4PAX
		Before	After	or Invite	No. of Visit			Tentative Sched	CY REFERRAL W/DI
Mode Setting (Cool)	IRVEY OLIOTATI	N 126,73	6 PI FÄSE	SEF AT	1201 200134	st Action	Ein		1 06/07/2022
			776	177010	77796	P. State Laboratory	FIR	un 190	
WAC Setting Temp(									
SAC/PAC   Setting T		1312.7	1 2 2 7 1 2 1 2 1		ofolination	TAXES V			20 61T
Discharge Temperat								A SERVER	
ntake Temperature	(High)		11 20				Recomm	nendation	ACT.
Ampere				TO	$C \cap C$	TTTCP	nomio r	) OF - 1	activity can
WAC   Wattage (Inv	erter)			OF	CAUT	200	L an	PARAIN	
Voltage			1000		erija vasa me	gera le co		salata da salas	Secret N.C.
SAC/PAC   Pressure		English and	2/2 3/	. 18			L BUTTERS	4 SERVE MAL	
Part Code	De la Company	7	Desc	ription	110	April 1990	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		er Austral Booke	( )	-0 14	× /C	V 9	CKOT of	1707 CAS4	6,000
	The second secon		16.00	WAH	NILW	## - 10 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21	1901 +	4 6 × 57	7 1,400
\$ 135	HI THE RESIDENCE	Contraction	Ic In	XILCIT	10n2 /	1/4	LPCS.	12 × 30	100
Tens			PV	- H	rt ?	14	HPC	THE LIBE WAR	A Management of the state of th
	anema e de		#[I	30W	31	4- 100	3Prs	and the s	
			5.	TAPO			3PCS	37233	The state of the s
VENUE	an to the mi	I control	o esta vidado	i de la	51 (S) 33	Market and			
(15)	in a steph	1 000		18 F	COLEMB 1			THE WAS STORE	n rijanest - A
144	147,1517	17/				TAT PROPERTY.	10.00 TO 10.00	ur Salasi es la carage, 1904	V 807 8.713-986
W. Lov	11								
DATE:				Ibar	Flot C	11257.03	•	//	1/ (2)
22.1				1631	in c	HATLCO	4		17175 F
SR No.	1 1-7 -0/1	+						Labor	1
Repair Done	(+1-00	1						Handling	1 A
								Others	1/
Repair Code					No.			Total	12900
Date Attended	6.7	77	Date Finish	ned	6	7.	22	Amount Paid	or collection
Time Attended	9	30	Time Finis	hed	3	96		Balance	
This serves as temporar	y receipt when properly f	lled up by auth	orized represe	ntative.	Check No.			Bank / Branch	1 /
Serviced by:		By signing b	elow, I allow KF	Il to collect,	store & proces	s my persona	l information as	necessary to avail of se	ervice & fully understood that i
TALAVERA	VALLE	I hereby agre	e to the above	repair char	ges incurred/to			s implementing rules & he terms and condition	regulations. s stated at the back, and that
PARMYO	MEDINA	Created by	unit in good wo	orking condi	Conforms	d by:			A CALL TO BE
							P. P. I.	Customer	ERMITO
Toobo	nician(s)	ARCHIE /	CSR				(Signature	over printed name	)

	1854 Sta. I	pines Intern	dalupe Nuevo, Mal	kati City		7000	SERVICE J	OD KLFOKI
	Tel. No. 88	52-68 www.kolinphil	obile: 0917-811898	2 / Email: service@	kolinphil.com	i.ph	No. Previous SJR No.	10-00113426 13426
Customer				<del>- 1</del>			Date	1121.01
16	noonako, Vinas	13.2.3.12.1	to Calaberra	Posts many many	C COT ALCO	town in the	Start Time	0 :24 pm
P	Flaminga Drive, V	RACELS Y SI	ley auda, bigy	LAGE THE LAS	1 4,87 2434	IF CALL NO	End Time:	
Tel. No.						/	2 20 22	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Warranty Type	
Contact Person	XO-9670348	Mobile No.		Tel. No.			1-1-01	
974		Mobile Mo.	27-7941099					NST
	M-W15-6H1M		loaves I	Call Origin			Job Type	
	UDY/GUEST ROC	M	S/N (O)			Parking?□	Appointment?	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer			DOP		Notes:		TALAVERA /FC	PRILAYOUT ONLY / E
nstaller	DAW PONG ILA	4/56V (5)	The second second section of the	nstallation	STRUT E		1	RADVISE" MOTE, BEL
1 AAM	FARMS PRINCE BURN	Before	After	No. of Visit	t LiWT. E. t Action		Tentative Sched	A/22/2022
lode Setting (Cool)						Fine	dings	
VAC Setting Temp(	16°C-RE)/(10-ME)		C. J. J. J. L. S.		. 241,513.			
SAC/PAC   Setting T	emp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	English va	12. 8-10-13		later to	di sun cu	A more a length of	1.42 MAI 1
Discharge Temperat	ture (High)						12.47 - 11.69	LI 1/60/2%
ntake Temperature	(High)		322 (1970)	o marine mis	Paragon	Recomm	nendation	endina i
Ampere	•		327	1/4	MIMIL	HIDM	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
WAC   Wattage (Inv	erter)				laraparı li .	under Seine		9.44 D. 19.
/oltage								
SAC/PAC   Pressure		The state of the s				gerege group in		
Part Code		No. Bear	Description			Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	1.	Msu	4/13/1	71/8 × 3/	14	14	350	1,400
10. 程数								
a nis	on will be during	ir a m	estinatus. No e	ones este a		north bree		
						100 - 100	The second of	
<b>*</b>	Water to State to	in tracks	a fact fresh o	e Terminated	na anal		i i sa i sa sa sa sa sa	
							7/81	a Naviga
9392772	ave to to tol	1 (1244)	secondate in	sustaine and a	watu en	· 1988年	\$1000 C. AV.	
SAMON	A 46 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1 212477	services as	ustype set i	7.18F3 250	27 E #37	(2) (4) (2) (4) (4) (4) (4)	
	DATED	1 212507 10 2126	e e de de la composition della	ustigar sett is	aleta en			
	DAVED		SESSEE VALLE OF	safigar colo d His apparente				
	DAVED		sero de de la	ushqui son il Ri shaar tu	onsta eri	777 B 7577		
	DATEP	a charge		ustiga wit i	ones evi			
	DAVED	a Parage	sea Ariba (a	49 (1632) (0)	vista en Sekon) se Sekonsia			
	DATED	6-V		Stranger	olefia evi		Labor	
SR No.	DATEP	6-V		Mulatio	CONTRACTOR STATE		Handling	
SR No.	DATED	6-V		Miulatio	AND SECTION AND SE		Handling Others	
SR No.	DATED	Do		Mulatro			Handling	7 1,400
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code	DATED	6-V		Minlatio	1988) 200 2000 300 4	7070	Handling Others	
SR No.	DATED	Do	mble	QW.	4 24, 26 pu	7070	Handling Others Total	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended	DAYED PUT	DO LOTE	Date Finished Time Finished horized representation	W. S. Check No	t 74,		Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	7 1,400 to colucto
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporal  Serviced by:	Put 29 Ionar Av ry receipt when properly for	led up by aut	Date Finished Time Finished horized representativelow, I allow KPII to	ve. Check No collect, store & proce	t 74,	I information as	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	7 1, 400 to columnate columnate a columnat
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporar	PUT JANE 29 JOIN AV	lilled up by aut  By signing I personal inf I hereby ag	Date Finished Time Finished horized representativelow, I allow KPII to ormation shall be used to the above repaired.	ve. Check No collect, store & proceed in accordance w/ Fair charges incurred/to	74,	I information as Privacy Act & it	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of s implementing rules 8	1,400 to Columberate & fully understood that managements.
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporal Serviced by:	Put 29 Ionar Av ry receipt when properly for	lilled up by aut  By signing I personal inf I hereby ag	Date Finished Time Finished horized representative elow, I allow KPII to commation shall be used to the above representation of the short repr	ve. Check No collect, store & proceed in accordance w/ Fair charges incurred/to	74,	l information as Privacy Act & it my unit and to	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of s implementing rules 8	1,400  to Collective ervice & fully understood that management in regulations.  The stated at the back, and that I

KOI		ippines Interr Rita St 852-68	ndalupe Nuevo, obile: 0917-811	Makati Cit	ty nail: service@		764 mob		IOB REPORT
NOI	Website:	www.kolinphi	l.com.ph	0002721		, Kolimpini.co		No. Previous SJR No	10-00141442
Customer								Date	HO-00152004
	empongko, Vince							Start Time	02-14-2023
	6 Flamingo Drive,	Victoria Va	illey Subd., I	Brgy. De	la Paz, Cf	TY OF AN	ITIPOLO, R	End Time	10:28 am
rel. No.								Relayed by	11:00 am
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	Engr. Ken
Contact Person	20-9670348/ 0910	Mobile No			Tel. No.			Job Class	G
Model	R. DARRYL		0919-639814	43	Call Origin	915-6398	1143	Job Type	INST
S/N (I)	SM-IW15-6H1M		S/N (O)		H	) Pormit?	Parking?		FO POULSHAPPE
Dealer S	TUDY/GUEST RO	OM	DOP			Notes:	Farking ! L	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
nstaller			Complaint			Trottoo.	an special stage	TALAVERA - I	INSTALLATION OF IN
	Charles and	Before	After	or Instal	No. of Visit			Tentative Scher	
Mode Setting (Cool)	N. CORD 2 METE	DECLARADO	CAS/ARTH	OCEM		st Action	-		02/15/2023
						HEAT WELL	FIII	dings	
VAC Setting Temp(							AT.		
SAC/PAC   Setting T	200000000000000000000000000000000000000			1.50	i, itika	eksana.	Di seljuk		
Discharge Temperat							1 1 1 E	that of the or	A Land Company
ntake Temperature	(High)		34		1991 (2)		Recom	mendation	Same Timber
Ampere			347				-	Made a	
WAC   Wattage (Inv	erter)				1	J. 10-100		Mypor	and I
/oltage				1,17		TALLA TUE			
SAC/PAC   Pressure		All Shart Shar	00 10		1772				Keny is
. Part Code			Descri	iption	A E. C. C.		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
	<u> </u>	MARY	14 ×	$\leq 1$			117	350	9 2,45
175 FE 15	(h	40450	try	J*4e 14	or the sales	D - 590AL - 9	2	pulse where the second	
Se seguina	- Wac	IP 6	as 4	orch	v salita i sali		A suite		
	fre	h d	410 /	(1)				an Lave trac	
750 374	Litarian sparker				one and	7 302		Anti-pathorn	10 (21 (21 )
								376	Fall Contide
4336	The second	1 1.766		10,000				d parties comme	
1									The second
(XIII		out factor of	Supplied to the second	1000			s	Ann	Barren B.
1/1/2	26 200	)							A RAISE
4.71	)	- Y					-		
811	A consequence of the same of t							The state of the state of	
'bale'_		20 <b>9</b> 7 ()	According to the second second					- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
SR No.	Ho-24242	·						Labor	Ref. #0-111631
Repair Done	Whalat	N.C.	Wilson	MMIT	· b	7 Clus	7	Handling	8::
	addition	Marl	C + 1	Y POL				Others	
Repair Code								Total	1 7,45
Date Attended	柏的图	2073	Date Finishe	ed	ters	5.	W73	Amount Paid	
Γime Attended	9:30	Promise	Time Finishe	ed		3:50	) Jan	Balance	17,45
This serves as temporary	y receipt when properly fi	lled up by auth	orized represent	tative.	Check No.			Bank / Branch	to collect
Serviced by:		By signing be	elow, I allow KPII	to collect, s	store & process	my persona	I information as	necessary to avail of se s implementing rules &	ervice & fully understand that a
tolauma	theres	I hereby agre	e to the above r	epair charg	es incurred/to	peincurred to	my unit and to	the terms and condition	regulations. ns stated at the back, and that
valu 1	Loper	Created by	unit in good worl y:	king condition	Conforme	d by:		1/4	
	CHART	RODEN	MILETANCES A	est v				Customer	
Techn	ician(s)	LANGE SAL	CSR	> 48. E			(Signature	over printed name	)

ol. No.: 8852-6868 / Mo	Johnson Missesson	# OTH		i., Inc	. 41	11 Mg	-93 33	777	SERVICE J	OB REP	OIX!
epsite: www.kolinphil.d	lalupe Nuevo, Maka obile: 0917-811-898 com.ph (1) (1)	u City 2 / Email: s kolinphilip	ervice@koling opines	ohil.com.ph	11				No. Previous SJR No.	0-0010	1088 /
Customer									A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0-00156119	
Address	npongko, Vin	C49							Start Time	-03-2023	
, 6	Hamingo Dri	ve, Vict	ona Valle	y Subd., Br	gy. Dele Pez	z, CITY	OF ANTE	POLO, RIZ	End Time	U:31 am	
Telephone No.				N	Mobile No.				Relayed by	8.38 am	Control of the Contro
Contact Person			Mobile No.		Tel.	No.	348/0919	-6398143	Warranty Type	- Monitorin	g- Luis/ E
Warranty Code	DARRYL		69	19-8398143	Roo	om Size	19-639814	3	Job Class	10000000	LVL
Model					Call	Origin			Job Type	VST T	2
S/N (I)	A-19915-6H1R	<b>V</b>		S/N (O)		10	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer STI	DEVIGUEST	ROOM		DOP			Notes			<u> </u>	
nstaller				Complaint					LOPEZ - FOR 0	STALLAT	ION OF OUT
ocation			Before	After FO	Installation				POWER SUPPL		CAET BREA
Mode Setting (Cool	JOY/GUEST	ROOM				of Visit			Tentative Sched		
VAC   Setting Tem	p(16°C-RE)/(10/	12-ME)		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Action	Find	1	7/06/2023	
SAC/PAC   Setting					100						
Discharge Tempera											
ntake Temperature											
Ampere								Recomm	endation		
Vattage (Inverter)					1		4	1.00011111			
/oltage					70	W -	- W	116-	Itshile.		
SAC/PAC   Pressur	re (PSI)										
· Part Co				Descr	iption		2	Qty	Unit Price	An	nount
		0	Break		DAMP				1000	1.00	
NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE										1 100	
					1						
				T. M.			10.0114				
1							To be the last				
	Whod	( Salv	<b>7</b>								
<b>E</b> Y	Wind	For	<b>h</b>								
BY:	Wind	From	<b>N</b>								
BY:	Wight	For	ñ.								
BV:	Wind 2	For	n	tax (	ALGORAL A	<i>21</i>					
BY:	WIDA R:	The A	7	FAX C	41412214	60 60					
BY:	Wight	THE P	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Fax a Open	HISCHER !	P(1					
BV:	WIDA.	THE P	A CAN ON	DREV UNCL THE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P(1)					
iolie 10	Wind R:	1年十	100 MO	BAR O Open UNC THE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	P(1)			Labor		
iolie To	R:	1 中	D PO CET NO	EXIX C Oper UNIX THE	1477 H	P(1 em ) -			Labor		
in No.	R:	THE P	D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	DREV LINKI THE	HAPPH JUELI LEAN	P(4)			Handling		
ER No.	R:	1 中	DO CH CHO CHO	Dev Dev UNC HE	1 SCHILL (1964)	P(1 cm)			Handling Others		
R No.	R:	一块户村		Date Finisher	HAPP H				Handling Others Total		2000
R No. Repair Done Repair Code Rate Attended	R:	一块户村	TE COLL	Date Finished	HEAL HEAL HEAL HEAL HEAL HEAL HEAL HEAL	) - (C.		LOT'S	Handling Others Total Amount Paid	1,0	
R No. Repair Done Repair Code Pate Attended Time Attended	R: July G:40	AL AL	WIS	Time Finished	HAPP H	)  C.			Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance		
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempor	R: July G:40	ALL AND PROPERTY FILLS	TOTS	Time Finished	A LATE OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	)	as Su	1	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	1,0	00 steda-
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempor Serviced by:	R:  July  G:40  rary receipt when p	AN AN OPPOPER SILE	ed up by auth	Time Finished to rized represent to work, I authorize or availing service	di di tative. Checorgive consent to a as required by D	) W ( ) ; ?; ?; ck No.   i Kolin Phil	ilippines Internicy Act of 2012	national, Inc. and	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, stor	e and process	oo litecharing personal
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempor Serviced by:	R: July G:40	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ed up by auth by signing bel formation for hereby agree aceived the u	Time Finished to rized represent to work, I authorize or availing service	tative. Checor give consent to as required by D pair charges incuing condition.	ck No.	ilippines Internacy Act of 2012	national, Inc. and	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	e and process	oo litecharing personal
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as tempor Serviced by:	R:  July  G:40  rary receipt when p	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ed up by auth	Time Finished to rized represent ow, I authorize or availing service to the above re	tative. Checor give consent to as required by D pair charges incuing condition.	) W ( ) ; ?; ?; ck No.   i Kolin Phil	ilippines Internacy Act of 2012	national, Inc. and and other apply unit and to the	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, stor	e and process	oo litecharing personal

	alupe Nuevo, Makati City ibile: 0917-811-8982 / Email: s iom.ph	ervice@kolinp pines	nii.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00	162537
Customer								Date	HO-00156	119
Address 5	Tempongias, Vince	-						Start Time	07-11-20	23
	'. 0 Flemingo Drive,	Victoria V	allay Subu.,	Bryy. O	ela Paz, C	ITY OF ANT	IPOLO, I	End Time	02:37 pH	
Telephone No.			N	lobile No.	100			Relayed by	02.41 pm	
Contact Person		Mobile No.			Tel. No.	170346/ 001	9-839614	Warranty Type	talavera	
Warranty Code	AR. DARRYL		<del>0919-63981</del>	43	Room Size	<del>0919-6398</del> 1	43	Job Class	L	LVL
Model					Call Origin			Job Type	Tä	1 1
S/N (I)	KSM IW15 BH1M		S/N (O)		1	Permit?	arking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer	STUDY/GUEST RO	ON	DOP			Notes			1 3	1
Installer			Complaint		3.0			TALAVERA N	laed coppi	eristae 1/2X1
Location	The second secon	Before	After	Others				ESTARILLOS ROSES	аққия кио	e urr pers
Mode Setting (Cool	STUDY/GUEST NO		7 11101		No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
	p(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)				No. Of Visit	2nd Action	Eled	lings	07/12/20	23
SAC/PAC   Setting							Fino	iiiya		
Discharge Tempera										
Ampara	s (riigh)						D			
Ampere						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Recomm	endation		CI TUI
Wattage (Inverter)					市	H*	ILEM	W.E.LEN.	WI ST	~. IMM
Voltage					- Y	WD H	NSta	llahow		
SAC/PAC   Pressu					•			T. CONTROL	T	
- Part Co	ode /	tuar	Descr	iption 1/2			Qty	Unit Price	A A	mount
	n nh	A LAND	14.6	IV.		5 0 0 0 0 E	111	300	# 4	,450
	211	- F- VE32	174	A 100 12						
	Y Y	MAP (	<i>-</i> 007 ,	JOLG	1					
						Section 1 Section 1				
		and the second		7						
				1		21				
				1		3				
		es l	hin			371				
		Ĥ	hus			271				
				1						
SR No.	29983					31		Labor	V	
	29983 NEPLACED	C-7		A OUT	Insta	7) 11 (1) AT	~ D	Labor Handling	V	
A SAME AND	29983 Neplaces	C. 71	test.	MH0 360			0 D		V	
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code	Medaces	C. 71	Test	MP0 360	Ivista Psi	11 (1) AT	~ O	Handling		
Repair Done	Medaces	C. 71	Date Finisher	MH0 360		1 (1) AT	n O	Handling Others		CIP!
Repair Done Repair Code	Medaces	C-71	Date Finisher Time Finishe			j n,w	~ O	Handling Others Total		CIP.
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	Medaces	12,2003	Time Finishe	d			n (6)	Handling Others Total Amount Paid		CIP,

KOli	Tel. No. 88 Website: w	ww.kolinphil	bile: 0917-81 .com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	0-0011	
Customer	m rambo Mona							Date	0-000988	
Address	mpongeo, virus Gloppinus Deiss V	Seekensten Erni	House Karoland	Down Ba	dos Dayor 1767	DE CHE AND	reaction of the	Start Time	2-00-20	14
	i i mine iĝo miro, e	The bound of the second		and the same			H GLO. HI	End Time	3-71 671	
Tel. No.								Relayed by	<del>5.42.00</del>	
Mobile No.	on betress							Warranty Type		
Contact Person		Mobile No.	097 70440		Tel. No.	5.7		Job Class		
Model	BASINON SINTER				Call Origin	920 08703	48	Job Type		Telephone and the
S/N (I)	ENO DOVIN		S/N (O)		*	Permit?	Parking?□	Appointment?	0.R.7	Ladder?
Dealer	939.3 60 X JEA 1		DOP			Notes:	, ug. 2	p opposition to the to	JOHN. TE	Lacocrit
Installer			Complaint					TALAWERA (L)	WOUT	OMLY 4PAX
ON St	RVEY QUOTATIO	NBefore 3	After	or Install	No. of Visit	h =	<u> </u>	Tentative Sched	PYREE	ERRAL WIDP
Mode Setting (Cool)			1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Treasure Treasure	Acten	Fin	dings	5/07/20	tryon Grife
WAC Setting Temp(	16 <sup>0</sup> C PEV/10 MEV		awate 1	E E ELLEY	11.1818.6	esta a constant	1.00	anigo		
SAC/PAC   Setting T										
Discharge Temperat		TOTAL COL	A STATE OF STATE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ALCOUNT TO THE		. 1
ntake Temperature	(riigii)			T.	017		Recomn	nendation	O.E.	
Ampere	· ·		2	15	/K	$\frac{r c r}{r}$	11/11/16	-011101	politing	
WAC   Wattage (Inve	erter)			CU	TUUC	16	LUCAT.	110m M	611	
Voltage				-1/1	ulr L	LIF		Protect of Select	gart a i	
SAC/PAC   Pressure		Baltin Cal	25 80 50		ATH DA	A TO A	15-201	AL TONG HOLD	1 1	
Part Code	A PERSONAL MANAGEMENT		Desc	ription ,	IX	2	Qty Z U I +	Unit Price	160	Amount
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		9. 9.	17.0	NOD	Year)	10 100	4de i	21/ cm		1200
			DI	10 n	D 191-	21.	2	77/54		1100
<u>, na 1969</u> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	t artista sententi		1 V	1	rist	214	344	The state of	1	
				496	2 4 (200		4KS			
- 1778 - 2018	Horozden kanten	Pro Parison	TO THE STATE	e regatives	- 1.694 Y 66 <u>3</u> 3	Pa. (440)		Tell off Mar 14	de 1219	(No.
								T20040	To all	
739600				PERC	91 S. S.			dialet een s		
N.16	MIDATE	DI			Kurin er k	36.04 A 7		Control of Control	1400000	
	11 0/1/20				-441			N. S.		
PATE	7									
	-									
SR No.								Labor	11.	00
	1AY 011	T						Handling		
Repair Done	L-/ 24							Others		
Repair Code								Total	141	600
Date Attended	(n. 7.	77	Date Finish	od.	17 -		77		171	111-41
Time Attended	9.30	4			10	3.07	1	Amount Paid	0) ( (	171
	rmoolnt when you at the	else k	Time Finish		Oh. 1 tt	1		Balance	14	600
Serviced by:	receipt when properly fille	By signing be	low, I allow KP	I to collect.	Check No.	s my personal	information as r	Bank / Branch necessary to avail of ser	vice & full-	understood that me
04200	+92150	personal infor	mation shall be	used in ac	cordance w/ Pt	ilippine Data I	rivacy Act & its	implementing rules & re terms and conditions	equiations.	
HDina	PITTHY	received the	unit in good wo	rking condit	ion.		ny unit and to th	re terms and conditions	SILLIED AT T	ie back, and that I
	1 11 1 20 15 30	Created by	•		Conforme	a by:	N 1 1	A POLIHAL		Zn.
		ARCHIE A	ENTRO A				MAI	Customer	6,417	V

KOII	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 88	352-68			City Email: service@	kolinphil.con	n.ph	No.	
T	vVebsite: v	www.kolinphil	.com.ph						10-00141443 /
Customer								Date	O-00132004
	mpongko, Vince							Start Time	2-14-2023
	Flamingo Drive,	Victoria Va	Rey Subd.,	Brgy, E	Dela Paz, Cl	TY OF AN	TIPOLO, R	End Time	0:30 am
Γel. No.								Relayed by	1.00 am
Mobile No.								Warranty Type	ngr. Ken
	+	Mobile No.	and the second		Tel. No.			Job Class	
Model AR	. DARRYL	1	2919-63981	143	Call Origin	919-6398	143	Job Type	NST
S/N (I)	W-IM50-0H1M		S/N (O)		1	Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer AU	DIO ROOM		DOP			Notes:			
Installer			Complaint					TALAVERA - IN	ISTALLATION OF IN
		Before	After	or Inst	No. of Visit	la di		Tentative Sched	RING COPPER TUB
Mode Setting (Cool)	OURD 2 WETE	CO MAPP	GAS/ NITI	COGEN	-	st Action	Fine	dings	02/15/2023
WAC Setting Temp(1	6°C-RE)/(10-ME)		¥5,757	i talah					
SAC/PAC   Setting Te	emp (17°)	11200		The second second					
Discharge Temperatu					Control to State of				ey Alla entr
Intake Temperature (I			The state of the s	de facilità de	ne Special Control	# 	Recomm	nendation	gas eye ye kara
Ampere						Mar en ja			
WAC   Wattage (Inve	rter)		The second of		+++	HASTA	Hation	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.	
Voltage					Parking.				<u> </u>
SAC/PAC   Pressure			75.79			August 1975 and	artificano, compre	tioner en dire	British and S. A.
Part Code			Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	I Amount
		July C	11/2	~	1/1	: 1.1 <sub>23</sub>	71	20	0.150
43-16-3	Ā	due	× 1	400	17-11-15		17	C 1291 THE LAND	1
	TT -	ave G	AS P	ال ما	tore	Λ			
		À							
1971 229-17	Tarket Comment								
	2							Appendix	
			A Company			e e e e		Toronto contract to	A ROSE - ZAGE - SA
and.					Haraman Andrews				
CI VAII	NDATEL	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	market parels	rike	Water to See 1		d machine	user was proper t	
7	26/26	77				Martin Said			
187: TT		<del>-</del> ;		_					
DATE.	<del>/-</del>	.4.1						<u> </u>	
A-1							I		
CDNI-								Labor	Ref. 40-111629
SR No.	10-20201	t v = t			Ť.			Company of the control of the contro	The state of the s
	Inst		10 V	W	X00-	wit		Handling	
Repair Done -	10-20261 1115t		10 h	w t	ADDIT	about 10nal		Handling Others	
Repair Done -	Inst		tub	Ŧ.	YOU!	about 10nal	<b>4</b>		7 7 450
Repair Done –	Inst		Date Finish	ť	ADDIT	ional	013	Others	17450
Repair Done	INST		tub	t. led	4001 t	Ional	013	Others Total	12,40
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary	Diacino	1 VST3	Date Finish Time Finish prized represer	ned ned ntative.	ADDIT	b,1		Others  Total  Amount Paid  Balance  Bank / Branch	17,450 12,450
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary  Serviced by:	Diacino	led up by auth  By signing be personal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer	ned ned ntative.	ADDIT	my personal illippine Data F	information as r	Others  Total  Amount Paid  Balance  Bank / Branch  ecessary to avail of ser	2,450 vice & fully understood that m
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	Diacino	led up by auth  By signing be personal info  I hereby agre	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer	ned ned ntative.	ADDIT	my personal illippine Data F	information as r	Others  Total  Amount Paid  Balance  Bank / Branch  ecessary to avail of ser	2,450
Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary  Serviced by:	Bracing  Bracing  Person  Greceipt when property file	led up by auth  By signing be personal info  I hereby agre	Date Finish Time Finish orized represer flow, I allow KP mation shall be e to the above unit in good wo	ned ned ntative.	ADDIT	s my personal illippine Data F	information as r Privacy Act & its my unit and to th	Others  Total  Amount Paid  Balance  Bank / Branch  ecessary to avail of ser	vice & fully understood that magulations, stated at the back, and that I

Vohnita: varav kalinghil oo	lupe Nuevo, Makati City bile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:	service@kolion	'I., Ind					SERVICE J		2000
veusite. www.komprin.co	om.ph (30 cm) kolinphili	ppines	mit.com.pn					Previous SJR No.	0-001	31086 /
Customer	pongka, Vince							Date	00.000	
Address		toria Valle	w Order 18	rav. Dole	Des MT	FOR ANTE	271 O 126-	Start Time	The same	
								End Time	and the second	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.	0000.000	19.491.00+D	075004 47	Relayed by	the forces because	on Islo/K
Contact Person	DADDVI	Mobile No.	0.020054		Tel. No.	10-630614		Warranty Type		ary massi mass
Warranty Code	DING	e de la companya de	I WARD PA		Room Size	HW-MAND!	•	Job Class	and the second	LVL
Model	A BAFAN KUMA				Call Origin			Job Type	101	e de la
S/N (I)	NO SIGNAL		S/N (O)	1428	7001	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer \(	12 2002 - 16	483	DOP	1001	3	Notes				
Installer			Complaint					<del>LOPEZ-FORT</del> UNIT ONLY-BI	<del>ISTALLA</del> UNG BRA	<del>ROM OF OU</del> IÇKET, BRE
Location		Before	After	i lisolaiko	Les			POWER SUPPL	۲	
Mode Setting (Cool)	NO ROOM I	-31			No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
	(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)					LACHON	Findi		1706/2023	
SAC/PAC   Setting T	Гетр (17°)	100								
Discharge Temperati										
ntake Temperature										
Ampere						and the second	Recomme	endation		
Wattage (Inverter)					1		11 /			
Voltage					Tour	147 ?	to Watre	W / #	n Ila	- 47
SAC/PAC   Pressure	e (PSI)									<u> </u>
· Part Cod		191-	Desc	cription		1	Qty	Unit Price		mount
Pan God								A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
· Pail Coc	1	CONT	) - 3	1-2m/s	× 74	L	AFT	uo	1) 4	20
· Pan Coc	7		onar.		- 34 20 m	<u>(</u>	A Ft	0.0 (00,1		10 (510)
Part Coc	The second secon				9	C	7 = 1		9 1	
Part Coc	C				9	C	AFT 1		7 4	
Partoc					9	7	3 Ft		2 4	
Faitoc	ATED				9		<u>}</u>		2 4	
LIQUE	ATE Say				9	C I	1		9 1	
LIQUE	ATE BOY				9	C I	<u> </u>		9 1	
LIQUIE 8V	PATE Provi				9		7 87		9 1	
LIQUE 8V: PATE 90124 - and second large - real		יאנע יי	POTENT.		20 m		781		2 4	
LIQUE 8V: PATE Produced and page 170			POTENT.		20 m	PSi PSi	78			
La IQ III		יאנע יי	POTENT.		20 m		78		7	
LIQUIE		יאנע יי	POTENT.		20 m		78	1,000	2 4	ຸດກັ
LIQUIE	(प . इत्य	7 ressure	Polkur		420	PSi	7 8	Labor	Ref. H	
LIQUIE BY: DATE		nessure tion	POTENT.		420	PSi	APT 1	Labor Handling	Ref. H	ຸດກັ
EATE TO A PART OF THE PART OF	(प . इत्य	7 ressure	Polkur		420	PSi	AT !	Labor Handling Others	Rcf.+	0-111629
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code	Installa	nessure tion tou	Te motor	St.	420 m	PSi loor \		Labor Handling Others Total	Rcf·H	ຸດກັ
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	Mytalla-	messure tron tou	Moor Share Finisher	St q	420	psi loor l	2003	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid		0-111629
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	installation of the stallation	pressure tion tous n	Date Finisher	St. A ed ed	420 m	PSI Le.		Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance	Rcf·+	0-111629
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempore	July H.  A 40 (ly ary receipt when properly fi	tion tous locks in liled up by auti	Date Finisher Time Finisher representations of the control of the	ed ed entative.	420 m	PSI 1001 1	2013 M	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	) 	0-111629 1,470 61660
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempore  Serviced by:	July H.  A 40 (Y)  ary receipt when properly fi	Pessure  from form  locs  illed up by auti	Date Finisher Time Finisher ravalling services	ed ed ed entative.	Out of the control of	PSI  PSI  PSI  PSI  PSI  PSI  PSI  PSI	loc3  mational, Inc. and 2 and other appli	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, sto	to re and procestions.	1, 470 6/10 6/10 6/10 6/10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	Mytalla.  Mytalla.  Mytalla.  Mytalla.  Mytalla.  Mytalla.  Mytalla.	From Hours and the state of the	Date Finisher Time Finisher availing service to the above unit in good work.	ed ed ed entative.	Check No. sent to Kolin Ped by Data Prives incurred/to 1	hilippines Interacy Act of 201:	loc3  mational, Inc. and 2 and other appli	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	to re and procestions.	1, 470 6/10 6/10 6/10 6/10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1

Kolin Phil	ippines Intern Rita S	ational Inc. dalupe Nuevo,	Makati City	17		SERVICE J	OB REPORT
Tel. No. 8		obile: 0917-811	8982 / Email: service	@kolinphil.cor	n.ph	No.	HO-00113425
		.com.pn				Previous SJR No Date	11.7 1-0-
I dinpongas, veios							0 - 16-2022
Address Flamingo Drive, 1	Victoria Vai	ley Suba , R	rgy, Dela Paz, C	IIV OF AN	IIPOLO, RI		0 23 pm
Bl							0 24 pm
el. No.							Kmi
Mobile No. 0820-9670348		-				Warranty Type	q
Contact Person	Mobile No.	27-794109				The state of the s	NST
Model KSM-IW20-6H1M		Г	Call Origi	n.	100	Job Type	FD
S/N (I) AUDIO ROOM 2		S/N (O)		Permit?□	Parking?□	Appointment?□	O.R.?□ Ladder?□
Dealer		DOP		Notes:		TALAVERA /FO	OR LAYOUT ONLY / E
nstaller		Complaint	or Installation			DO: "WAIT FO	R ADVISE" NOTE: BED
1 WAG DAW PONG ILA	Before	After	No. of Vis	At LINIT. E. Action		Tentative Sched	bw22/2022
Mode Setting (Cool)					Fin	dings	
WAC Setting Temp(16 <sup>0</sup> C-RE)/(10-ME)							
SAC/PAC   Setting Temp (17 <sup>0</sup> )	Carrier on	30.47-3355		22 ESTOL 5	in sun me	Portra Visia	House will be
Discharge Temperature (High)						120.2	F-1727
ntake Temperature (High)		10 86	Valida en en en en	a de Como	Recomi	mendation	me-lift 2
Ampere		The State of		feel 6	ay sou	Lagrana San San San San San San San San San	
NAC   Wattage (Inverter)		Zakoso su j			<del>/</del>		
/oltage						evidential process	64-30-Je 4
SAC/PAC   Pressure	*		and the second				
Part Code		Descri	ption		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
C.	MAL	1/2	× 14		2417	3-2	\$ 2,600
man company of the	6040	2.20	m9 × 4		33/1	1 30 mm	ター1.11つ
in its annual PVC	100 81	4 2	14 × 10		13	100	300
湖坡	tet	Dage !	THE Clan	10(D)	gay-		
The Marking of the Indignation	Chran	(31)			1 Services		12 20 7 WY 12 - 1 A.
	Show!	1	topo		12		
	o dinon		A description	British Carlo	lista and		
				AN INC.			
( SOUR A TIETTE		E-Marian	edition we have been	Carrier and	and the second	N 1.00 THE RESERVE	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	$\mathcal{A}$				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	4 36 A WA DESCRIPTION	HIGHES AUE
164: 74 91 1F					-		
DATE:							
	114	<i>,,</i>			<u> </u>		h-,,-
SR No.	1111	HAL	dillieT			Labor	14,300
Repair Done	ay on	1	C. Tubing	Anr.	/	Handling	
lay "	the f	PVC.	PIPE	Pht	17 Line	Others	
Repair Code						Total	111770
Date Attended JUPA 2	7070	Date Finishe	ed Jun	c 25. 7	17°1	Amount Paid	
Time Attended 10 11		Time Finishe	ed 3 3	रे प्रा	4	Balance	11,350/
This serves as temporary receipt when properly f	illed up by auth	orized represents	ative. Check N	0.		Bank / Branch	+ Collection
Serviced by:	By signing be	elow, I allow KPII	to collect, store & procused in accordance w/	ess my persona Philippine Data	l information as	necessary to avail of se	ervice & fully understood that my
-bilauca numina	I hereby agre	e to the above re	epair charges incurred/				regulations.  Is stated at the back, and that I
valle bornes	Created by		conform	ed by:	5 5 Vend	wa	
	ARCHIE A				mund,	Customer	
Technician(s)	L	CSR			(Signature	over printed name	)

KIJII	1854 Sta. Tel. No. 8	852-686	dalupe Nuevo obile: 0917-81	1, Makati C 118982 / Er	mail: service@	kolinphil.com	n.ph	SERVICE JO		
koli	Website:	www.kolinphil	.com.ph					Previous SJR No.	10-00	141444 /
Customer	*							Date	HO-001320	
	ngangka, Vince							Start Time	(2-14-20)	23
, 6	Flamingo Drive,	Victoria Va	Mey Subd.,	Brgy. De	ela Paz, Cl	TY OF AN	TIPOLO, R	End Time	10:31 am	
el. No.								Relayed by	11:00 am	
Nobile No.					N. B. Carlot			Warranty Type	Engr. Ker	, 1
Contact Person	20-9670348/ 091	Mobile No.	40		Tel. No.			Job Class	4	
Model AR	DARRYL		0919-63981	143	Call Origin	919-6398	143	Job Type	INST	
5/N (I) KS	M-IW20-6H1M		S/N (O)			Permit?□	Parking?	Appointment?□	0.R.?□	Ladder?□
Dealer NC	KOK		DOP			Notes:				
nstaller			Complaint					TALAVERA - II	VSTALLA	TION OF IN
<b>ক্যা</b>	ROOMS	Before	After	-or Insta	No. of Visit			Tentative Sched	1	
lode Setting (Cool)	L COHO 2 METE	RS/MAPP	GAS/MIT	KOGEN	4	st Action	Fine		02/15/202	
VAC Setting Temp(1	6°C-REV(10-ME)		#864	11441	10000	161 A 161 A 1				
SAC/PAC   Setting Te									in the second	
Discharge Temperatu	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	- 24794 - 424	100 100					#3.26b) *		
ntake Temperature (							D	anadatia.		
mpere	1.1911)		- K				Recomm	nendation		
					4/-	1445/2	1-10-	- toldoo	Lung	Non Co
VAC   Wattage (Inve	ner)									
/oltage						is the second		CARROL INCASS	rajest open-i	8
SAC/PAC   Pressure Part Code	messe mess	Livilia	D-00		OTE M	A.C.2 20				
. Part Code	1	. THIRE		ription	11_	10 to	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
		FOR A SE	10000	X	1 V	e entre	4.17	Service and and a	1.4	79
	1-2	TICKAE	3)	TRUE			1			
977, 3797.	er words and the consensus	19 A 18 19 19	and completely 19	1-,	es desire desire	<u> </u>	1- The Bayes			
		and the second			Table 1	G. SHEET O		Other tracker tracking	(4)	
33 (54)	Marialaya arinadir	DE STREET	10000 100	3 (1911)	a bysterii	79 374	FT 7 1986 7	free Stitler D		
								2 2000	117.00	
							100			
11,1	2 S		1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
						- (202)	The street			
	K IV DON			907.50E						
BY	K in ton						P Nebalana			
BY:	A TU TON					And Andrews	37 Year 1992			
DATE:	A Tu fon	26 (2)						Labor		
DATE:	0-21210			SCORE S		1988 171 1988 171		Labor	Rel. to	o-113425
BR No.	JACL III		Intoo	SECURE S	brac	in C		Handling	Ref. to	o-113425
BR No.	JACL III	00 (4)	indoor	4 nal	brac	in c		Handling Others	Rel. H	
Repair Done Repair Code	JACL III	00 64 L - 1	ווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווו		bra c	ING C	TO WAR THE SE	Handling	Rel. to	0-11342S
Repair Done Repair Code	JACL III	20 120 1 2 1 2013	1 2		brac	11nc	2073	Handling Others	Rel. H	
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	JACL III	Ľ - I	ווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווווו	ned	**************************************	11nc	lo73	Handling Others Total	Rel. In	
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporary	MStallato & tub. 1200 15, 9:20 1	L - 1	Date Finish Time Finish orized represen	ned ned	tors	5 K,	)	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	中心	400 100 collect
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporary Serviced by:	MStallato & tub. 1200 15, 9:20 1	12 - 1	Date Finish Time Finish orized representation, I allow KP	ned ntative.	Check No.	s my personal	information as r	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of se	rvice & fully u egulations.	(100 (00 collection to the minderstood that m
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporary	MStallato & tub. 1200 15, 9:20 1	By signing by personal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized representation, I allow KP	ned ntative. If to collect, e used in ac	Check No. store & process coordance w/ Pr ges incurred/to	s my personal	information as r	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	rvice & fully u egulations.	(100 (00 collection to the minderstood that m
Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended This serves as temporary Serviced by:	MSfallato  R. TMP.  15.  9:20  receipt when properly for	By signing by personal info	Date Finish Time Finish orized representation shall be to the above unit in good wo	ned ntative. If to collect, e used in ac	Check No. store & process coordance w/ Pr ges incurred/to	s my personal illippine Data is beincurred to	information as r Privacy Act & its my unit and to th	Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch necessary to avail of se	rvice & fully u egulations. s stated at the	(100 (00 collection to the minderstood that m

	Philipp	JII IC	20 II IL	I., HI	·· (	7 07-00	1-23	2755	SERVICE J	OB REP	ORT
854 Sta. Rita St., Guad el. No.: 8852-6868 / Mo Vebsite: www.kolinphil.c	obile: 0917-811-8982 com.ph	2 / Ernail: s kolinphilip	service@kolinp opines	hil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	0-0016	1087 /
Customer									and the same of th	F00106119	
Address	hpongko, Vinc								Start Time (1)	-03-2023	
, 0	Figure O. Lat	vec, vica	OFFE VERS	y Suba., B	rgy. De	la Paz, CIT	TUT ANT	POLO, Paz	End Time	.31 am	
Telephone No.					Mobile N				Relayed by	.36 am	
Contact Person			Mobile No.			Tel. No.	0048/0919	-6396143	Warranty Type	Measters	g-Luis E
Warranty Code	DVKKAF		UST	9-030814		Room Size	1 SA-CILINAS I A		Job Class		LVL
Model	A BACO (1) 44					Call Origin			Job Type	51	
S/N (I)	ALIANSO-OLI IV			S/N (O)	812	1902	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer Ara-	200	17-	]	DOP	122	360	Notes				
nstaller 15 t	11147			Complaint					UNIT ONLY BE	ISTALLATI HNG BRAG	CRI OF OUT
ocation			Before	After FC	y Install	ation			POWER SUPPL		
Mode Setting (Cool	pio ROOM 2					No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
WAC   Setting Tem	p(16°C-RE)/(10/1	12-ME)		THE STATE OF		18	R Action	Find	ings 0	7/06/2023	
SAC/PAC   Setting	Temp (17°)					ent l'alter					
Discharge Tempera	ature (High)										
ntake Temperature	e (High)								ı		
Ampere								Recomm	endation		
Wattage (Inverter)						1	The state of the s	1 11/1	1 Tai	T	11 Aug
Voltage							1	Lytellat	100 / 100	الله	11111
SAC/PAC   Pressur	re (PSI)			200							<b>V</b>
· Part Co	ode				cription			Qty	Unit Price	Am	nount
		Date William	resur	TO THE OWNER OF THE PARTY OF TH			A THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH				
		l)	COTY	7	IM	$_{\rm N}$ $\times$	かし	7	D 40	9 492	)
		(p)		nkur		х × 30 Ат		7	1) UO 1) 1000	400	) D
		t)						7		9 400 9 1, 0	) vo
		o e						7		9 1,0	) ro
		e e						7		4000	70
u'as VI	DAJE	Par 7						7		400	) nd
re	PAJE	किंग रे						7		1,0	70
BY: -	PATE	ייים פייים						7		1,0	0
INTE STATE	PATE	מינה						7		1,0	70
THE WAR	PATE	কিন্ত						7		400	200
INTE VA	PAJE Otte	কিন্ত	Pico			no Am		7		1,6	
inte	PAJE	কিন্ত	Pico			no Am		7		400	200
	PATE	কিন্ত	Pico			no Am		7	1) 1000		
SR No.		কিন্ত	SSIMP			420 pg	1	7 Nit	Labor	) 420 ) 1, 6	
SR No.		Par?	SSIMP	That		no Am	1	7 1 nit	1) 1000		
SR No. Repair Done		Par?	SSIMP	That		420 pg	1	nit	Labor Handling Others	Ref. to	-13425
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code		Paro Fre	SSIMP	That	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	420 per	n or u		Labor Handling Others Total	Ref. to	
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended	Wate	Paro Fre	SSIALE ON	Test  Wideout  Top  Date Finisher	- A	420 pg	n or u	nit lows	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid	Ref. to	-11342S
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended Time Attended	Umg q:40	Paro Fre	SSIALA	Two Finisher	A JA	420 pt	n or u	lovy	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance	Ref. to	-11342S
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempor	Umg q:40	The allah	SSIANA ON PL3 Iled up by auth	Time Finisher orized representations.	ed ed entative.	OUT do	DY U.	tor3	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ref. to	-1.3425
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempor	Wishon Day receipt when p	The Amoropenty fill	SSIALES  ON  Place  SSIALES  ON  Place  Idea up by authorization for the promation f	Date Finisher availing service to the above	ed ed entative.	OUT ALL  OUT	hilippines Internacy Act of 201	national, Inc. an	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, stort	Ref. to	-1/3425
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as tempor  Serviced by:  Lala vara  Ualu	Umg q:40	The Amproperty fill	SSIANA  ON  led up by auth By signing belinformation for	Date Finisher availing service to the above	ed ed entative.	OUT ALL  OUT	hilippines Interacy Act of 201	national, Inc. an	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ref. to	-1/3425

el No · 8852-6868 / M	Philippii dalupe Nuevo, Makati City lobile: 0917-811-8982 / Em	ail: service@kolin	phil com ph		L. STY	7-24 317		SERVICE No.	JOB IXEI	ORI
ebsite: www.kolinphil.	.com.ph (3000 kolin	philippines	prin.com.pri					Previous SJR No	0,	4500
Customer								Date	FIG-00158119	
Address Te	mpongko, Vinca							Start Time	07-03-2023	
	Flamingo Drive, '	Victoria Valls	ry Subd., 8	ngy. Dele	a Paz, CIT	OF ANTE	OLO, RE	End Time	08:31 am	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.				Relayed by	09.38 am	
Contact Person		Mobile No			Tel. No.	348/0919	6398143	Warranty Type	th Montonin	g-Luis/E.
Warranty Code	DARRYL	. 09	19-639814	3	Room Size	19-039814		Job Class		LVL
Model					Call Origin			Job Type	INST	1
S/N (I) KS	4-W25-6H1M		S/N (O)	(30)	2002 10	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer MA	STER'S BEDRO	OM	DOP	14	444	Notes				
Installer \\	292103-	12309	Complaint	i e				LOPEZ-FOR	BRETALLAT	SCAN CALL CA
Location		Before	After pa	r installa	et an			UMIT ONLY - I	BRING BRAI	CKET, BRI
Mode Setting (Cod	ol) - ye care and read	34	1.0	# # MC 14 CHI C	No. of Visit			Tentative Sched		
WAC   Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)		Malach Tomas (Malach State Co.)		Finc		1 7 9 9				
SAC/PAC   Setting					158	LAction		3	07/65/2023	
Discharge Temper										
Intake Temperatur										
Ampere	- (g.)						Recomm	andation		-
Wattage (Inverter)			Market (Section				Kecomm	CIUduUI		
Voltage						101	W/	tallation		
	Iro (DSI)				2020 000					
	116 (1201)									
- Part Co	ode *		Desc	cription			Qty	Unit Price	An	nount
- Part Co	AARED	a-7	Desc	Pription			Qty	Unit Price	An	nount
Part Co	ARTIP	essure	Desc	Pription	70 VI		Qty	Unit Price		nount -
Part Co	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Desc	Pription	70 Y		Qty	Unit Price		
Part Co	ARTIP		Desc	pription	10 VI		Qty			
Part Co	11 1 P	essure	Tech	H	70 Y			Labor		
Part Co	11 1 P	essume	Rot	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	70 YM	ioah tui		Labor Handling		
Part Co	11 1 P	essure	Rot	H	10 M	in thou		Labor Handling Others		
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code	11 1 P	essure Mation	Ted Inde	H A	70 PM	- up		Labor Handling Others Total		
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Date Attended	11 1 P	essume Mation an	TRICK MARKET TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	oot tou	70 / 10 Store Charles	- inj	013	Labor Handling Others		
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended	11 1 P	essure Mation	Ted Inde	oot tou	20 YES	- ig		Labor Handling Others Total		
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	11 1 P	essure allation au tors find	Tkst  \M (ks)  Date Finishe Time Finishe horized represe	SOI Abu	Shrif Check No.	- up	013	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Ket-fr	-113421
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended	1017 2 9.40	essure  allation  au  au  by filled up by aut  By signing be information for	Date Finisher Time Finisher horized represe	ed ed entative.	Check No.	hilippines Internacy Act of 2012	ational, Inc. an and other app	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, s licable laws and regu	Kef-ft	~[ 34-3/]
SR No.  Repair Done  Repair Code  Date Attended  Time Attended  This serves as temporary	1017 2 9.40	And the state of t	Date Finisher Time Finisher horized represe	ed ed antative.	Check No. sent to Kolin Pled by Data Prive es incurred/to t	hilippines Internacy Act of 2012	ational, Inc. an and other app	Labor Handling Others Total Amount Paid Balance Bank / Branch	Kef-ft	~[ 34-3/]